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OUR COMPANY
OKASA Promotion believes in making every gift an unforgettable experience - "Love at First 

Gift."

We are not just a company, we are a mission. Our mission is simple yet powerful - to inspire 

love, connection, and joy through the art of gifting. 

Our identity is defined by our commitment to provide sustainable products to our customers 

which will end up being part of their everyday life. 

Our customer profile is filled with individuals who cherish meaningful gifting experiences and 

appreciate carefully designed products. Understanding our customers' needs and wants allows 

us to make their gifting moments more special. 

Our brand positioning sets us apart in the world of gifting. We are not just any other supplier. 

Our success is coming from our experience and our existence in this industry for over 20 years. 

We value uniqueness, elegance, and high customization skills to help our clients reach more 

potential customers and extend their brands and their customer network.

Finally, we uncover the heart of our brand - our very core. We are a team of dedicated 

designers, dreamers, and believers in the power of gifting to kindle love and create lasting 

connections. 

"Love at First Gift" is not just a slogan; it's a promise, and our core embodies 

this promise in everything we do. 
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Gift sets



L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled danim
notebook with cotton

MODEL NO.TGS830

The set includes a notebook made of a 

mixture of green tea dregs and cork, with 

a white silk-screened LOGO on the cover, 

a pen holder on the side, and a green tea 

dregs metal pen.

NEW!!

Tea Residue Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS843

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook: canvas + green tea residue mounted on 

1.5mm gray board, with white logo centered

· Drawstring Bag: 170g Pure Cotton + Tea Residue Cork

· Pen: tea residue barrel 

Honeycomb paper gift set
MODEL NO.TGS869

· Box: 180*250*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Denim mounted with 1.5mm greyboard, stitched washed kraft paper Logo Tag

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Card Holder:75*105mm,recycled denim, 600g grey cardboard, woven label

· Keychain:25*80mm,Denim, duckbill buckle, key ring

Honeycomb paper gift set
MODEL NO.TGS868

· Box: 110*170*40mm 

· Notebook:A6,105*145mm,green tea residue mounted on 1.5mm gray board

· Pen:Brass barrel with green tea residue

· Card Holder:75*105mm,green tea residue 600g grey cardboard, woven label

①
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L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(drawstring bag)

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Classic gift set

MODEL NO.TGS750

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(drawstring bag)

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Cotton gift set
MODEL NO.TGS753

Classic

MODEL NO.: 24045501

Recycled Cotton Set
MODEL NO. TGS862

· Box: 230*45*210mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm,Recycled cotton +canvas mounted on 

  1.5mm grey board with heat transer printing

·  Drawstring Bag: 350*400mm,Recycled young cloth, sanded polyester-cotton fabric, woven label, 

  washable kraft paper label, polyester-cotton rope

· Box: 295*85*285mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm,Recycled cotton cloth mounted on 1.5mm grey board with 

  heat transer printing,  white cloth book spine

·  Drawstring Bag: 350*400mm,Recycled young cloth, woven label, 

  washable kraft paper label, polyester-cotton rope

· Bottle: 275*70mm,500ml,Cup body+ handle is plastic AS,lid is plastic PP 

Recycled Cotton Set
MODEL NO. TGS849

②
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L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),350*400mm(shopping bag) 

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim gift set

MODEL NO.TGS831

Classic!

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS841

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Denim+canvas mounted with 1.5mm greyboard, with 1c silk screen printing

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Handbag: 350*400mm,10-ounce denim, 10-ounce polyester-cotton, woven label

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS865

· Box: 294*283*86mm 

· Bottle: 275*70mm,500ml, Inner 304 stainless steel, 

outer 201 stainless steel

· Handbag: 10-ounce denim, woven label, PU label

· Card Case: 75*105mm,denim, 600g grey cardboard, woven label

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS844

· Box: 350*120*300mm 

· Notebook:A5,Denim mounted with 1.5mm greyboard

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Bottle: 230*90*75mm,850ml ,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

③
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· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Flocking denim fabric mounted on 1.5mm grey board

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Pencilcase: 200*50*70mm,Hook-bottom flocked denim

Flocking Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS840

Flocking Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS859

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Flocking denim fabric mounted on 1.5mm grey board

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Card Case: 75*105mm,Hook-bottom flocked denim, 

  600g grey cardboard, woven label

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Denim mounted with 1.5mm greyboard, cross stitching

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· pencilcase: 200*50*70mm,Denim, woven label, 5# nylon zipper, metal puller, 

plastic zipper tail

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS863

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook:A5,Denim mounted with 1.5mm greyboard, cross stitching

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Makeup Bag: 200*140mm,10-ounce denim, yarn-dyed inner fabric, woven label

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS856

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS869

· Box: 350*120*300mm 

· Notebook:Denim mounted with 1.5mm greyboard, stitched washed kraft paper Logo Tag

· Pen:Brass barrel with flocking denim wrapped

· Bottle:210*60mm,500ml ,RPET cup body, bamboo lid +cotton rope

Recycled Denim Set
MODEL NO. TGS847

· Box: 294*283*86mm 

· Bottle: 78*78*245mm,750ml, Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

· Handbag: 350*400mm,denim, Hook-bottom flocked denim, polyester-cotton webbing, woven label

· Card Case: 75*105mm,Hook-bottom flocked denim, 600g grey cardboard, woven label

④

GIFT SETS



Corduroy Gift Set

MODEL NO. TGS848

· Box: 295*85*285mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm, Corduroy mounted on 1.5mm grey board,  

  stitched washed kraft paper Logo Tag 

· Bottle: 220*68mm,500ml,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Corduroy Gift Set

MODEL NO. TGS872

· Box: 295*85*285mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm, Corduroy mounted on 1.5mm grey board,  

  stitched washed kraft paper Logo Tag 

· Bottle: 275*70mm,500ml,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Corduroy Gift Set

MODEL NO. TGS70

· Box: 295*85*285mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm, Corduroy+recycled PU, 

  mounted on 1.5mm gray board

· Bottle: 275*70mm,500ml,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

· Box: 295*85*285mm 

· Notebook: A5,210*145mm, Washable kraft paper label, 

  mounted on 1.5mm gray board

· Shoulder Bag: 250*200*70mm,Corduroy, cotton webbing, 

  5# nylon zipper, peach skin inner lining

·Bottle: 275*70mm,500ml,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Corduroy Gift Set

MODEL NO. TGS858-02

MODEL NO. TGS858

⑤
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L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box) , 145*210mm(Notebook), 350*400mm(Drawstring bag)

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Felt gift set
MODEL NO.TGS818

HOT!!

RPET drawstring bag 
with pu
Size:35*40cm

MODEL NO.:22045514
Felt notebook with PU
Size:148*210cm

MODEL NO.:TNB546

Multifunction 
Inkless pen
Size:155*10cm

MODEL NO.:TCP532

HOT!!

· Box: 294*283*86mm 

· Bottle: 75*75*210mm,600ml,RPET body with bamboo lid and cotton rope

· Felt Shoulder Bag: 3mm felt fabric, polyester-cotton webbing, black woven label, 

  washable kraft paper label, plastic square buckle, plastic three-position buckle

Felt Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS845

· Box: 294*283*86mm 

· Bottle: 70*70*275mm,500ml,Powder coating,  spray paint（black color)

· Notebook: A5, 1MM thick felt mounted on 1.5mm gray board, cover sewn pocket, 

pocket material is washed kraft paper, three sides sewn with elastic band, black elastic pen holder

Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS864

⑥
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L / W: 145*210mm（Notebook）

60*90mm（Luggage Tags）

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Gift set
MODEL NO.TGS826

The set includes a bamboo luggage tag with a cork lanyard, a 

bamboo stylus and a bamboo cover notebook.

· Box: 294*283*86mm 

· Bottle: 66*66*240mm,500ml,The upper half of the surface is sprayed with matte

  powder coating, the lower half is coated with clear varnish

· Notebook: A5, RPET 300D mounted 1.5MM grey board,PU

Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS851

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Bottle:70*70*275mm,500ml,Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

  Bamboo cover+bamboo base

· Notebook: milk cartonpaper with 1.5 mm grey boardcard

Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS842

Felt Gift Set
MODEL NO.TGS852

· Box: 285*210*45mm 

· Notebook: 1MM thick felt mounted on 1.5mm gray board, Imitation imported recycled leather 

  buckle strap with magnetic, stitched with logo logo in the lower left corner (washed kraft paper)

· Felt Coaster: 1Diameter 100mm, 3mm felt

· Felt Keychain: 20*80mm,3mm felt, hook buckle, rivet

⑦
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Classic

HOT!!

MODEL NO.:TGS845
Size: 28*24*4.5cm

MODEL NO.:TNB565 MODEL NO.:TE711MODEL NO.:24045513

⑧
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L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),350*400mm(shopping bag) 

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Paperstraw gift set
MODEL NO.TGS810-02

The set includes a paperstraw cover notebook 

with recycled cotton stitching, a cork ballpoint 

pen, and a cotton bag with paperstraw .

HOT!!

MODEL NO.: 24045524 MODEL NO.:TNB547

NEW!!

MODEL NO.:TNB551MODEL NO.:22045515 MODEL NO. 24045528

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(shopping bag),580ml(Bottle) 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Rpet gift set
MODEL NO.TGS757

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

200*60*110mm(cosmetic bag)

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Cork gift set
MODEL NO.TGS778

MODEL NO.: TE763-02

MODEL NO.:TE750

HOT!!

HOT!!

⑨
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MODEL NO. 24045528

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

6.5*6.5*250mm/600ml(Bottle) 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Paperstraw gift set
MODEL NO.TGS821

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(shopping bag),580ml(Bottle) 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Paperstraw gift set
MODEL NO.TGS773

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

200*60*110mm(cosmetic bag)

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Cork gift set
MODEL NO.TGS775

MODEL NO.:TE711MODEL NO.:24045529

MODEL NO.:TNB565

MODEL NO.:TNB572

MODEL NO.:24045529 MODEL NO.:TNB565 MODEL NO.:TE711

MODEL NO.:TE711

Your
Design
Here

HOT!!

Classic

Classic

⑩
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Cork ballpoint
Size: 142*10mm

Weight: 16g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with 

rubberised finish.

MODEL NO.:TE862

Cotton notebook with 
paperstraw
Size:145*210mm

MODEL NO.:TNB576

MODEL NO.:TGS786
Size: 28*24*7.5cm

Paperstraw notebook
Size: 35*40cm

MODEL NO.:24065510

MODEL NO.:TGS780
Size: 28*24*7.5cm

Paperstraw shopping 
bag
Size: 35*40cm

MODEL NO.:24065510

Size: 145*12mm

MODEL NO.:TE711
Cork Ballpoint pen
with wheat straw

Size: 145*12mm

MODEL NO.:TNB578
Cotton notebook

with jute

JU
T

E

COTTN
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Classic

MODEL NO.: TCP9095
Recycled pen
Size:140L*dia.10mm

Pen action ：push-buton mechanism

MODEL NO.: 24045513
RPET drawstring bag
with PU
Size:35*40cm

MODEL NO.:TGS771
Size: 28*24*7.5cm

RPET notebook
with PU
Size:145*210mm

MODEL NO.:TNB564

MODEL NO.: TCP9095
Ballpoint pen with 
bamboo grip
Size:140L*dia.10mm

Pen action ：push-buton mechanism

MODEL NO.: 24045513
RPET drawstring bag
with PU
Size:35*40cm

RPET notebook
with PU
Size:145*210mm

MODEL NO.:TNB564

MODEL NO.:TGS762
Size: 28*24*7.5cm

12
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L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(shopping bag),580ml(Bottle) 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Paperstraw gift set
MODEL NO.TGS771

L / W: 285*45*210mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook)

350*400mm(shopping bag),580ml(Bottle) 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Paperstraw gift set
MODEL NO.TGS772

MODEL NO.:24045525

Size: 73*73*280cm（600ml）

Weight: 430g

Battery capacity: 600mAH

Charging time: <1H

Charging method: Type-C

Bluetooth range: ≤10m

Size: 145*210mm（A5）

Material: Cork+RPET

Size:Size: 8*8*22.6CM(570ml)

Weight: 420g

Battery capacity: 600mAH

Charging time: <1H

Charging method: Type-C

Bluetooth range: ≤10m

MODEL NO.:TNB565

Size: 145*210mm（A5）

Material: Cork+RPET

MODEL NO.:TNB565

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.:24045526

Size: 73*73*280cm（600ml）

Weight: 430g

Battery capacity: 600mAH

Charging time: <1H

Charging method: Type-C

Bluetooth range: ≤10m

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.:24045527

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

Size: 145*210mm（A5）

Material: Cork+RPET

MODEL NO.:TNB565

MODEL NO.:TGS773
Size: 30*9*30cm

13
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MODEL NO.TGS733

#TE750 #23105544#23025508

Cup: 550ml, glass cup with bamboo sleeve

Metal pen: metal pen barrel covered with cork

Notebook: A5 size, cork spliced fabric cover

70 grams of inner pages, 80 sheets

A5

#23105551

Notebook: framed bamboo cover,

96 pages of 70g paper,

Back cover in fabric with pocket on back cover

Mouse pad: wireless charging, 

Mouse pad size: 26*20*2CM

15W wireless charging/LED light

1 meter black data cable

After folding

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS731

Gift set

A5

14
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L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm(Notebook)

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Kraft paper gift set
MODEL NO.TGS815

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm(Notebook)

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Corduroy gift set

MODEL NO.TGS786

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,bamboo,RPET 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled gift set
MODEL NO.TGS833

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,cork,coffee grounds 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Coffee grounds gift set
MODEL NO.TGS832

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,recycled PU,RPET 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycle gift set
MODEL NO.TGS833

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled Cotton gift set
MODEL NO.TGS866

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,Felt

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Felt gift set
MODEL NO.TGS867

NEW!! NEW!!NEW!!
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L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,cork

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycle gift set
MODEL NO.TGS730

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,bamboo,RPET 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycle gift set
MODEL NO.TGS730-03

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,coffee grounds

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycle gift set
MODEL NO.TGS730-02

L / W: 170*20*270mm（Box）145*210mm（Notebook） 

Material: kraft paper,coffee grounds 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycle gift set
MODEL NO.TGS730-04

16
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Cotton bag(Non-woven bags)

+ 6PC textile pen

Cotton bag size: 25X35CM

Box size:19.5*6*23.5CM

DIY Painting Set
MODEL NO. 23095506

#23095507

Canvas handbag size: 25X35CM

Box size:19.5*6*23.5CM

6-color paint strips x2 , 3ML/color

paintbrushes x2

color palette x1

DIY Canvas Bag Painting Set

MODEL NO. 23095508

17
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L / W: 285*85*290mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),65*65*250mm/21oz(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

L / W: 285*85*290mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),80*80*250mm/25oz(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS823

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS822

NEW!!
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L / W: 310*300*87mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),85*85*250mm(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper and corrugated paper

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS836

L / W: 310*300*87mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),85*85*250mm(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper and corrugated paper

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS838-04

NEW
DESIGNCorrugated Paper
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L / W: 310*300*87mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),85*85*250mm(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper and corrugated paper

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS838

L / W: 310*300*87mm(Box),145*210mm(Notebook),85*85*250mm(bottle) 

Material: Kraft paper and corrugated paper

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS837

NEW!!

20

GIFT SETS



RECYCLED

PU

L / W: 380*350*85mm(Box), 150*230mm(Notebook), 60*90mm(Card holder)

63*27*63mm(Magnetic wireless charger), 20*90mm(key chain), 140*10mm(Ballpoint pen)

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS820

L / W: 380*350*85mm(Box), 145*210mm(Notebook), 72*72*100mm/6oz(bottle)

 60*90mm(Card holder), 23*87mm(key chain), 140*10mm(Ballpoint pen)

Logo: Silk print

Gift set

MODEL NO.TGS819

21
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notebook
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Your
Logo Here

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Tea residue

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Hot stamping

Tea residue notebook
MODEL NO.TNB702

Green tea residue notepad
L / W: 105*145mm 

Material: green tea residue

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TSM150

Green tea residue notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: canvas + green tea residue mounted on 1.5mm gray board, 

with white logo centered (silk screen printing)

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB748

Green tea residue notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cork + green tea residue

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB749

Green tea residue notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cork + green tea residue

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB703

Manufacturing Process
The green tea residue cork composite material is 

mainly composed of natural green tea residue and cork. 

The green tea residue is the part remaining after tea 

leaves are soaked and other treatments, and it is rich in 

components such as tea polyphenols. Cork is obtained 

by peeling the bark of Quercus suber, and it has 

characteristics such as good elasticity and 

low density.
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MODEL NO.TE755

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB704

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB704

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB720

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB704-05

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB735

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB736

RECYCLED
DENIM

NEW
DESIGN NOTEBOOK

NEW

COL
OR Cla

ssic
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Flocking denim fabric mounted on 1.5mm grey board

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Flocking denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB723

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Deep blue denim spliced with light blue denim mounted on 1.5mm gray board  

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB721

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled danim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB742

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB726

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Recycled danim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB725

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Recycled denim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB727

NEW

Mat
eria

l
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RECYCLED
COTTON

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim

Logo: Silk print

Recycled danim notebook
MODEL NO.TNB729

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cotton

Logo: Silk print

Vetical splice notebook
MODEL NO.TNB734

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cotton

Logo: Silk print

Bareback notebook
MODEL NO.TNB733

silk screen
printing

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cotton

Logo: Silk print

Oblique splice notebook
MODEL NO.TNB730

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Cotton

Logo: Silk print

Cotton notebook with
phone stand

MODEL NO.TNB733
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FELT

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Felt, Wahshable kraft paper

Logo: Silk print

Felt notebook
MODEL NO.TNB737

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material:  Imitation imported recycled leather buckle strap with magnetic,

stitched with logo logo in the lower left corner (washed kraft paper)

Felt notebook
MODEL NO.TNB741

L / W: 180*240mm 

Material:  felt laminated gray board, imitation imported recycled leather buckle strap, 

metal nail buckle

Felt Portfolio
MODEL NO.TNB746

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Felt cover sewn pocket, pocket material is washed kraft paper,

 three sides sewn with elastic band, black elastic pen holder

Felt notebook
MODEL NO.TNB739/TNB740

Felt notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Felt, PU

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB738 

Stylish Slant Felt Notebooks with PU Pen Holder

Manufacturing Process
The green tea residue cork composite material is 

mainly composed of natural green tea residue and cork. 

The green tea residue is the part remaining after tea 

leaves are soaked and other treatments, and it is rich in 

components such as tea polyphenols. Cork is obtained 

by peeling the bark of Quercus suber, and it has 

characteristics such as good elasticity and 

low density.
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CORDUROY

MILK
CARTONE

SUGARCANE
PAPER

Corduroy notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Corduroy +recycled PU

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB745

Corduroy notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Corduroy +recycled PU

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB745

Corduroy notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Corduroy +recycled PU

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB745

Corduroy notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Flocking denim fabric mounted on 1.5mm grey board

Logo: Silk print

MODEL NO.TNB744

Milk Cartone notebook
L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Milk carton paper with 600D Oxford cloth, mounted on 1.5mm grayboard, 

1-color logo printing (UV)

MODEL NO.TNB743

SUGANCANE PAPER
Manufacturing Process: Recycled cartons are cleaned, with paper 
fibers separated from plastic/aluminum, then pulped and formed 
into paper.
Characteristics: High recycling rate, resource-saving, good 
physical properties.

MILK CARTONE PAPER
Manufacturing Process: Impurities removed, then cooked, 
bleached, pulped, and formed into paper.
Characteristics: Eco-friendly and renewable, natural color, 
biodegradable, long-lasting.
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Wheat Straw

Milk Carton Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB541

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: milk carton paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Milk Carton Coil Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB542

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: milk carton paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Milk Carton Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB543

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: milk carton paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

MODEL NO.:
TE023-04

B
are back

MILK
CARTONE
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Milk carton notebook
MODEL NO.TNB541-02

L / W: 140*210mm-A5 

Material: Milk carton+bamboo

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,laser

Coil notebook with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.TNB701

L / W: 80*140mm -A6

Material: Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing，Laser

Milk carton notepad

MODEL NO.TSM130

Semicircular mobile phone holder

Trapezoidal mobile phone holder

Cla
ssic

!

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material:  Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Hot stamping
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L / W: 100*150mm 

Material:  Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Laer

Milk carton notepad
MODEL NO.TSM140

L / W: 100*150mm 

Material:  Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Laer

Milk carton notepad
MODEL NO.TSM139

This milk paper notepad 

has a bamboo cover with 

gray board. The cover can 

be used as a mobile phone 

stand when it is stood up. 

Inside is a milk paper 

notepad and five colorful 

sticky notes.

120
gms

N
o

t
e

p
a

d
MODEL NO.TSM132

L / W: 100*150*15 mm 

Material:  Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Laer

Milk carton notepad
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L / W: 135*185*25mm

Material:  Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Laer

Milk carton notepad
MODEL NO.TNB134

L / W: 110*150mm -A6

Material: Milk carton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing，Laser

Milk carton notepad

MODEL NO.TSM133

After Expansion

The surface of the 

corrugated card 

slot is pasted with 

milk paper
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L / W: 150*210mm 

Material: paperstraw+regenerated leather/PU with bamboo pattern

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Hot stamping

Paperstraw notebook

MODEL NO.TNB708

L / W: 150*210mm 

Material: paperstraw+cork

Logo: Silk print,Embossing,Hot stamping

Paperstraw notebook

MODEL NO.TNB706

L / W: 150*210mm 

Material: paperstraw+cotton

Logo: Silk print,Embossing

Paperstraw notebook

MODEL NO.TNB705

Classic Notebook

MODEL NO.TE704 MODEL NO.TE711

L / W: 145*210mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Paperstraw Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB575

Paperstraw

MODEL NO.TE865-02
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Paperstraw Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB576

L / W: 145*210mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper  and cotton

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Paperstraw Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB577

L / W: 145*210mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper  and cotton

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Paperstraw Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB580

L / W: 145*210mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper  and  Recycled PU

Logo:Silk  print,Embossing,Hot stamping.

Embossing Silk screen printing Hot stamping

Paperstraw Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB580

L / W: 145*210mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper  and cotton

Logo:Silk  print,Embossing,Hot stamping.

Textured
Two-tone 
Woven 

RECYCLED
PU
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled cotton + cork,Recycled pu + cork

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Cork patchwork
notebook

MODEL NO.TNB711

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB566

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: cork+cotton

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

MODEL NO.TNB567

Cork Notebook

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: cork+coffee grounds

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Cork notebook
MODEL NO.TNB707

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.:TNB565

Size: 145*210mm（A5）

Material: Cork+RPET

Wood
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RPET Notebook With PU
MODEL NO.TNB564

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: cork+pu

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

PU Notebook With Cork

MODEL NO. TNB600

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: Bamboo pattern PU,with canvas.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

MODEL NO.:TE867

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork + PU

Logo: Screen  printing, Heat transfer,UV printing.

Cork Notebook

MODEL NO.23025507 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork + PU  with pen holder

Logo: Screen  printing, Heat transfer,UV printing.

Cork Notebook

Classic!
MODEL NO.23025509 
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L / W: 145*210mm (A5)，with pen holder and card holder.80 sheets

Material: Cork

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Cork Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB505 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork + PU

Logo: Screen  printing, Heat transfer,UV printing.

Cork Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB506 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork + PU

Logo: Screen  printing, Heat transfer,UV printing.

Cork Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB507 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork + pu

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Cork Notebook

MODEL NO. 23025561
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·TB9095-05

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+coffee grounds

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Coffee Grounds Notebook

MODEL NO.23025556 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Coffee grounds + pp+ recycle pu

Logo:UV printing,Pad printing.

Spliced Materials Notebook

MODEL NO.23025556-02  

L / W: 145*210mm (B5)

Unit weight: 14g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+coffee grounds

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Cork + Coffee Grounds Notebook

MODEL NO.23025559 

Recycle PU

Cover made from coffee fiber and cork,
which is a waste by-product of coffee cultivation.

A notebook cover made of cork with
an admixture  coffee grounds.
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Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB548

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Model NO.TE750

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB584

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: PU+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

FELT

C
O

R
K

 W
IT

H
 FELT

Felt Notebook

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB547

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB585

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: Cork+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Felt+pu with bamboo pattern

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Felt notebook with bamboo
MODEL NO.TNB710

&FELT
BAMBOO

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB546

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Model NO.TE750 Model NO.TE752

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB549

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork+felt

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.
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Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB590

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: cork+cotton

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

MODEL NO.:TE861

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB589

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: cork+cotton

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

Bamboo Textured 
Leather

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB594

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: PU+cotton

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

PU Notebook

Bamboo Notebook

Recycle PU Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB511

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: pu

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Recycle PU Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB512

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material:PU +RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB708   

PU Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB552

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: PU+carduray

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Corduroy
P

U
�

&

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: Bamboo pattern PU.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

PU Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB598

PU Notebook With Canvas

MODEL NO. TNB599

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: Bamboo pattern PU,with canvas.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.
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Material Splicing Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB508

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + cork

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Bamboo Notebook
Splicing RPET

MODEL NO.TNB510 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

BAMBOO
&
RECYCLE PU

BAMBOO NOTEBOK

Recycle paper

L / W: 145*210mm (B5)

Unit weight: 14g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: banboo

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: Bamboo 

Logo:Laser, Silk  printing，pad printing .

Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO. 23025517 

BAMBOO
&
RPET

Bamboo coil notebook

MODEL NO.23025556 
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L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + recycle pu

Logo:Laser

Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO. 23025557

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Rpet Fabric + bamboo 

Logo:Laser.

Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO. 23035552

·TE315-02

RECYCLE PU

L / W: 145*210*27mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: bamboo and felt

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Bareback Notebook

Bamboo& Felt

Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB537

L / W: 130*188*20mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Bareback Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB538
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L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Recycled PU Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB863

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Recycled PU Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB856

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Recycled PU Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB861-02

Pulverized
Material

Material
Mixing

Extruded
And Bonding

Shape
And Dry

Cutting
Material

Production
Product

Recycled PU
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Bonded LeatherBonded Leather
L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Ring Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB855

Your
Design

Here

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather and cork with coffee grounds.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Spliced Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB858

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather and cork with coffee grounds.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Spliced Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB859

L / W: 210*145mm (A5)

Material: bonded leather.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Recycled PU 
Splice Coil Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB854
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MODEL NO.TNB550-02RPET Notebook

RPET Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB550

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: cork(Recycled PU)+RPET 

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

RPET Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB551

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material:cork(Recycled PU)+RPET 

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

MODEL NO.TNB551-02

L / W: 145*210mm (B5)

Unit weight: 14g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

RPET Notebook

MODEL NO. 23025514

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

A5 size notebook, with 160 pages, rubber pen holder, bookmark. 

It closes with a rubber band. 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo: Embossing it with screen printing.

RPET Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB516 
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The notebook includes a 

double-headed pen, one of which 

is a mechanical pencil, and there is 

a pen holder on the cover, which 

can not only hold the pen but also 

be used as a mobile phone holder 

in conjunction with the cover.

L / W: 145*210mm 

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled notebook
with phone holder

MODEL NO.TNB709

Green tea dregs RPET PU  with bamboo patternRecycled PURecycled PU

MODEL NO.TE208

Multifunctional
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wheat straw

Wheat Straw
Mobile Phone

Holder
Mobile Phone

Holder

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Bamboo Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB540

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

RPET Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB539

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

RPET Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB539-02

Mobile Phone
Holder
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Cork Felt Rpet
WOOD FELT

Recycled Notebook
MODEL NO.TNB601

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: cork/felt/RPET with bamboo

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

RECYCLED NOTEBOOK

Functions of 
mobile phone holder.
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portfolio
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L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper 

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Washable Kraft paper Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB526 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Material: Kraft paper / crop paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Swen Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB528/TNB529 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Crop paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Crop Paper Notebook

MODEL NO.TNB5  

Crop Paper

Natural

Crop paper

TNB529TNB529TNB528

L / W: 145*210mm (A5) 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Washable kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Washable Kraft paper Notebook

MODEL NO. TNB527

Special Paper
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MODEL NO. TE023

L / W: 140*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: 

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Notebook With Spiral

MODEL NO. TNB534

L / W: 140*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Crop

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Notebook With Spiral

MODEL NO.TNB535 

L / W: 140*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Notebook made ofs
pecial material paper

MODEL NO.TNB553

Crop paper

Specialty Paper

YOUR DESIGN
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: RPET + bamboo

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

RPET notebook
MODEL NO.TNB813

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled danim
notebook with cotton

MODEL NO.TNB704

L / W: 150*230mm 

Material: Recycled PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled PU portfolio
MODEL NO.TNB812

MODEL NO.TE755

Portfolio
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L / W: 80*258*30/240*2315*30mm (B5/A4)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Recycle cotton Fabric

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Recycle Cotton Portfolio

MODEL NO.TNB116 

To do list
1.
2.

3.

B5

A4

L / / W: 80*258*30/240*2315*30mm (B5/A4)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Recycle  Fabric

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing..

Tablet  Porfolio Portfolio

MODEL NO.TNB118 

Wireless charger

L/W:225*180*30mm

Capacity:6000Mah

Weight:0.4kg

20 Sheets Notepad

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Power Bank Tablet Portfolio

MODEL NO. TNB119 MODEL NO.122 

L/W:225*180*30mm

Capacity:6000Mah

Weight:0.5kg

20 Sheets Notepad

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Power Bank Tablet Portfolio
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L / W: 260*220*15mm

Unit weight:100g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Wireless charger Mouse Pad

MODEL NO.23105553 

Mobile phone
holder

Card slot

Mouse pad

Mobile phone
holder

Card slot

Mouse pad

Penholder

Wireless
charging

Penholder

L / W: 260*220*15mm

Unit weight:100g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + Rpet

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Wireless charger Mouse Pad

MODEL NO.23105554 
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Foldable
Penholder

Wireless
charging

Storage/
mobile phone holder

Mouse pad

L / W: 260*200*20mm 

Unit weight: 100g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Bamboo + RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Wireless charger Mouse Pad

MODEL NO.23105551 

L / W: 200*85*10mm

Unit weight:100g 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Wireless charger Mouse Pad

MODEL NO. 23105552

Foldable
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Folder With Handle
MODEL NO.TNB597

L / W: 345*289*23mm

Material: Kraft paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

Conference folder with 
handle, notebook (approx. 
A4, 20 lined sheets), 
cardboard pen and 100 

sticky notes (4 colours, 25 
pcs each).

Cork Portfolio
MODEL NO.TNB596

L / W: 245*310*15mm

Material: Cork with a magnetic closure. 

The set includes a detachable 30-sheet pad, 4 interior pockets and a pen holder.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

L / W: 180*230mm (A5)

Unit weight: 0.5kg

Capacity:6000Mah

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Recycle PU + RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Power Bank Tablet Portfolio

MODEL NO.23045530 

L / W: 145*210*18mm 

Color: Different elegant color can be available

Material: 300D Recycled PET polyester

Logo:Silk  print

Charging ports – Input: USB-C

Wireless charger notebook

MODEL NO.TNB604
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L / W: 246* 198mm

Material: cardboard ,paper ,plastic.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Weekly programmer with 100 sheets. 

Includes ecological pen, clips and sticky flags in 6 colors. 

Planner Notepad
MODEL NO. TSM121

W
eek

ly D
aily

P
lan

 List

Kraft paper Folder
MODEL NO.TSM126

L / W: 345*289*23mm

Material: Kraft paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

Kraft paper Folder
MODEL NO.TSM125

L / W: 345*289*23mm

Material: Kraft paper.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer,

your
design
here

Kraft Paper
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L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: RPET + bamboo

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

RPET notebook
MODEL NO.TNB813

L / W: 145*210mm 

Material: Recycled Denim + cotton

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled danim
notebook with cotton

MODEL NO.TNB704

L / W: 150*230mm 

Material: Recycled PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled PU portfolio
MODEL NO.TNB812

MODEL NO.TE755

Portfolio

60

NOTEBOOK



sticky notes
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L / W: 140*180mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper , RPET

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Pad printing.

Notebook With Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM097 

NO
.1

Rpet + Kraft paper

Kraft paperR-PET

L / W: 150*175mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print,Pad printing.

Notebook With Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM098 

L / W: 150*210*15mm

Spiral notebook or notebook with 120 blank pages, marker

with strips, a ruler and a rubber band.

Material: Paper 

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, UV printing ,Pad printing.

Mini Journal with Pen
Flags & Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM099 

Kraft paper

Kraft paper

Sticky Notepad
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L / W: 110*115*15mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: paper,kraft paper，leather

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Embossing,Pad printing.

Notepad With Pen Holder

MODEL NO. TSM113

L / W: 130*180*15mm

Notepad with folders, notes and pen holder

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Leather,paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Embossing,Pad printing.

Notebook With
Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM114 

L / W: 115*200*20mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Leather

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print,Embossing Pad printing.

Leather Notepad

MODEL NO. TSM106

L / W: 105*180mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Leather

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print,Embossing Pad printing.

Leather Notebook

MODEL NO. TSM108 
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L / W: 1110*190*15mm 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Leather

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Hot sliver,Pad printing.

Leather Notepad

MODEL NO.TSM110 

L / W: 105*145mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Specialty Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Hot stamping，Pad printing.

Specialty Paper Notebook

MODEL NO. TSM111 

L / W: 145*210mm (A5)

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Hot stamping,Pad printing.

Specialty Paper Notebook

MODEL NO.TSM109

Specialty Paper

Specialty Paper
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Recycle
Sticky notes

L / W: 120*145mm

Spiral notebook or notepad with 120 blank pages, marker

with strips, a ruler and a rubber band.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper,cork

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Pad printing.

Mini Journal with Pen,
Flags & Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM116

L / W: 130*180*15mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork, paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Mini Journal with Pen

MODEL NO. TSM115 

L / W: 140*180mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Pad printing.

Notebook With Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM097 
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L / W: 138*208*13mm

Material: The back of the PU is laminated with kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky notebook

MODEL NO.TSM176 

L / W: 100*145*10mm

Perfect for logo customization Including sticky note pad 

colorful index tab & flags

Stylish elastic closure

Material: Recycle PU leather

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing , Embossing,Pad printing.

Softcover Notepad

MODEL NO. TSM077

L / W: 115*150mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material:Paper

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing,Pad printing.

Notepad With
Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM080

L / W: 110*155*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Specialty Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky notes 

MODEL NO.TSM076 

Sticky n�es
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L / W: 80*140mm 

Material: cork

Logo: Silk print,Embossing

Cork Notepad

MODEL NO.TSM136

L / W: 80*140mm 

Material: RPET+Bamboo

Logo: Silk print,Embossing

RPET Notepad

MODEL NO.TSM138

L / W: 100*150mm 

Material: Recycled PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Recycled PU Notepad
MODEL NO.TSM137

Classic Notepad With Phone Holder
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L / W: 95*127*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Green tea residue and paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print.

Sticky Notes With Ruler

MODEL NO.TSM169

PU Notepad
MODEL NO.TSM162

Coil Notepad
MODEL NO.TSM163

L / W: 105*145mm 

Material: PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Calendar Notepad
MODEL NO.TSM164

L / W: 80(90)*130mm 

Material: PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

L / W: 90*145mm 

Material: PU

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping
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L / W: 89*100mm

Special paper cover 

Paper:70g/m2 50sheets white paper and  25sheets sticky notes

Logo:Laser

Memo pad sets

MODEL NO. TSM102

L / W: 185*110*20mm

Material: Bamboo,Kraft paper

Logo:Laser

Stick notes

MODEL NO.TSM100 

Sticky Notes

L / W: 90*135*15mm

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing,UV pringting.

Spiral Notepad

MODEL NO.TSM072 

Kraft paper
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L / W: 80*54*16mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM071 

L / W: 80*160*10mm

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes With A Pen

MODEL NO. TSM073

sticky notes

L / W: 215*60mm 

Material: Bamboo, Paper.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Bamboo Sticky Note 
Bookmark

MODEL NO. TSM120

L / W: 60*140mm 

Material: milk carton

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Embossing.

Sticky Note 

MODEL NO. TSM166
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L / W: 90*140mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material:Bamboo

Logo:Laser

Bamboo notepad

MODEL NO. TSM105

L / W: 105*145mm

Weight: 98g

Material: Bamboo+paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Pad printing.

Notebook With Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM097 

L / W: 110*150mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material:Bamboo

Logo:Laser

Bamboo notepad With
Sticky Notes 

MODEL NO. TSM105

L / W: 85*150mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper ,bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Notepad

MODEL NO.TSM086 

MODEL NO. TE220

Kraft paper

Recycle

Bamboo
Corner-Bound

Notepad

LOGO
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L / W: 80*130*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: PU cover with paper sticky notes 

Logo:Silk  print,Debossing,Pad printing.

PU Notepad

MODEL NO. TSM019

L / W: 180*60mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Plastic ， paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes Sets

MODEL NO.TSM030 
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L / W: 130*90mm

Notice sticker: 75*75mm, 50 sheets of 80g heavy colored paper. +1 blank paper

12*44MM arrow notice stickers, 5 pcs, 5 colors, 

each with 25 sheets of 80g heavy colored paper, + 1 sheet of white paper

Material: PP + Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes Sets

MODEL NO.TSM0206001 

L / W: 93*66*10mm

With 7colors x 30sheets sticky memo and a black pen inside of case, 

each pen with a plastic cap to protect the tip

Pen refill ink: 1.0mm black ink

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Coffee grounds

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes Sets With Pen

MODEL NO.TSM020600 

L / W: 90*130*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Recycle pu

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print,Pad printing.

Recycle PU Notebook

MODEL NO.TSM064 

Recycle PU
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L / W: 85*130*10mm 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print,,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM065 

L / W: 95*127*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print.

Sticky Notes With Ruler

MODEL NO.TSM066 

L / W: 95*127*10mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Green tea residue and paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print.

Sticky Notes With Ruler

MODEL NO.TSM066-02 

Recycle life
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L / W: 150*185*17mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing,Pad printing.

Notebook With Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM068 

L / W: 82*135*15mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print.

Notepad With
Sticky Notes

MODEL NO. TSM067

L / W: 90*130mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Paper/PU

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes
MODEL NO.TSM170

MODEL NO.TSM171

75

STICKY NOTES



L / W: 65*105mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing.

Sticky Notes

MODEL NO.TSM070 

L / W: 80*75*15mm

Small ring binder with colored marking strips (25 pcs/color), and with yellow, pink and green notepads (25 pcs/color).

You can choose the right color for each note.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing.

Small Ring Marker Strip Array

MODEL NO.TSM069

L / W: 86*86mm6

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Cork/paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing.

Sticky notes 

MODEL NO. TSM010153

L / W: 80*105mm

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,Pad printing.

Sticky notes With pen 

MODEL NO. TSM078

Classic
sticky
notes

cork

kraft paper

milk carton
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L / W: 158*225mm

Material: kraft paper/white card+pvc

Logo:Laser

Paper Photo frame

MODEL NO. TSM168

L / W: 100*150*20mm

Material: Bamboo,Kraft paper

Logo:Laser

Stick notes

MODEL NO.TSM119

L / W: 140*75*20mm

Material: Bamboo, paper

Logo:Laser

Calendar display table

MODEL NO.TSM161

L / W: 90*125mm 

Material: Kraft paper

Logo: Silk print,Hot stamping

Sticky note clip
MODEL NO.TSM167

30mm
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L / W: 90*90*90mm

Notepad (250 sheets) and 180 sticky notes in various colors.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Material: Kraft paper

Logo:Silk  print,UV pringting ,Pad printing.

Sticky Memo Box

MODEL NO.TSM063 

L / W: 105*145mm

Weight: 98g

Material: Bamboo+paper

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Pad printing.

Pen holder with photo frame

MODEL NO. TSM097 

yo
ur

 lo
go

78

STICKY NOTES



hot selling
ballpoint pen
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L / W: 170*40*17mm 

Material: 300g kraft paper with corrugated board (bottom box)

300g kraft paper (insert sleeve)

Logo: silk-screen printing

Corrugated Pen Box
MODEL NO. TC308

L / W: 170*80*20mm 

Material: 120g kraft paper laminated greyboard (outer box)

300g kraft paper with corrugated board,Fixed with rubber bands

Logo: silk-screen printing

Triangle Corrugated
Pen Box

MODEL NO. TC307

L / W:38*155mm 

Material: kraft paper

Classic pen sleeve
MODEL NO. TC067

L / W: 170*80*20mm 

Material: 300g kraft paper with corrugated board(bottom box)

300g kraft paper, blue polyester ribbon (slide cover)

Logo: silk-screen printing

Corrugated gift box
MODEL NO. TC309/TC305

MODEL NO. TC309

MODEL NO. TC305

NEW
DESIGN PACKAGE
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Spin pen with stylus
MODEL NO. TCP292

Spin pen with stylus
MODEL NO. TCP292-02

Spin pen with stylus
MODEL NO. TCP293

Spin pen with stylus
MODEL NO. TCP293-02
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Recyled Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TB9342

Tool Pen with Spinner and Stylus
MODEL NO. TCP533

Metal Pen
MODEL NO.TB9368/TR9368

M
O

D
EL N

O
.T

R
9368

M
O

D
EL N

O
.T

B
9368

Metal Pen
MODEL NO.TB9366/TR9366

Metal Pen
MODEL NO.TB9315

Metal Pen
MODEL NO.TB9367

NEW
DESIGN PENS
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ECO Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE887

Recyled Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE886

Recyled Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE885 

Recyled Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TB9346

Metal Pen
MODEL NO.TB9369

Bamboo Pen
MODEL NO.TE890
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Cork Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE728

Recycled Metal Pen
MODEL NO. TE889

Classic Metal Pen
MODEL NO. TB9001

Bamboo Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE729

Recyled Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE888

Bamboo Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE710
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Paper Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE907

Paper Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE906

ECO Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE902-02

Paper Barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE902

Sugarcane barrel Pen
MODEL NO. TE904

ECO Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TE732
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Wheat Straw

L / W: 142*11mm

Weight: 5.4g

Barrel:recycled milk carton  barrel with wheat straw

Pen action: push action.

Recycled milk carton ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE023-04

L / W: 142*11mm

Weight: 18g

Barrel: aluminum  barrel ，gun grey spray paint pen clip and nib, wooden grip.

Pen action: push action.

New design ballpoint pen with
wooden grip

MODEL NO. TE871

Recycle life Recycled
Milk
Cartom

LO
G
O
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E
R
E

86

PEN



L / W: 144*14mm

Weight: 11g

Barrel: Combination of natural cork barrel and accessories in wheat cane and ABS

With 4 cartridges in blue, red, black and green ink. 

Pen action: push action.

4-in-1 ball pen

MODEL NO. TB920
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Wheat Straw

Wood

4 Color Ballpoint Pen.

L / W: 144*14mm

Weight: 10.7g

Barrel: Combination of paper and accessories in wheat cane and ABS

With 4 cartridges in blue, red, black and green ink. 

Pen action: push action.

4-in-1 ball pen

MODEL NO. TB920-02

Paper
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Recycled
Cardboard Pen
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 7.5g

Barrel: Recycled ABS barrel with bamboo pusher.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TB2615-05

RABS Ballpoint pen 

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 14g

Barrel: Recycled aluminum barrel with bamboo pusher.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE885

Recycle Ballpoint pen 

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 7.5g

Barrel: Recycled ABS barrel with bamboo pusher and transparent clip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TB2615

RABS Ballpoint pen 

This is a truly sustainable recycled plastic pen, 
that’s made from recycled ABS plastic.

Printed with "RABS" logo
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LOGO

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 7.7g

Barrel: Plastic barrel/Recycled ABS.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TB1425-02

RABS Ballpoint pen 

L / W: 138*12mm

Weight: 8g

Barrel: Plastic barrel/Recycled ABS.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TB1425

RABS Ballpoint pen 

Recycled ABS
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L / W: 137*8mm

Weight: 12.5g

Pen action:push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：65*5.5mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE858

YO
UR

 L
OG

O
recycled aluminum pen

LOGO POSITION

LOGO POSITION

L / W: 144*10mm

Unit weight: 16.6g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE881
RECYCLED
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L / W: 142*12mm

Unit weight: 20g

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

MODEL NO. TE851

Slant metal pen

YO
UR
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OG

O

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 17g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Slant metal pen

MODEL NO. TE852

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 12g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

 Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：55*6.5mm

MODEL NO. TB9095

Metal with Bamboo
grip Pen

L / W: 140*10.5mm

Unit weight: 12g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel

with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：55*6.5mm

Metal with Bamboo
grip Pen

MODEL NO. TB9267
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L / W: 135*9mm

Unit weight: 12g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

 Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with lacquered finish

 Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：55*6mm

MODEL NO. TE854

Bamboo grip ballpoint pen

LO
GO

 H
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E

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 13.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE859

MODEL NO. TE859-01
MODEL NO. TE860

L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 14g/14.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with

rubberised finish with bamboo grip.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE860/TE870

YO
UR
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OG

O
Silver spraying on the clip and nib MODEL NO. TE870
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L / W: 144*10mm

Unit weight: 11.6g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo grip ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE863

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 14.2g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish with bamoo grip.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint
pen with bamboo grip

MODEL NO. TE865

L / W: 144*10mm

Unit weight: 11.6g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Cork grip ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE863-02

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 14.2g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish with bamoo grip.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint
pen with cork grip

MODEL NO. TE865-02

C
o
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B
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L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 13.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE861

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 13.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE878

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 17.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE880

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 13g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Laser

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen
MODEL NO. TE864

94

PEN



L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 17.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE875

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 17.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE875

Bamboo pusher ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE876

L / W: 143*10mm

Unit weight: 13.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish drawing treatment 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

BAMBOO
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L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 14.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：55*6.5mm

MODEL NO. TCP9095-B

Metal with Bamboo grip Pen

L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 14g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel:  aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：55*6.5mm

MODEL NO. TCP9095-05

Metal with cork grip Pen

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 12.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB867-01

Ballpoint pen
with cork grip

L / W: 142*10mm

Unit weight: 16.8g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with lacquerd finished

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE873
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L / W: 140*10.5mm

Unit weight: 14g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：50*6.5mm

Slant metal pen with
bamboo grip

MODEL NO. TE883

YO
UR

 L
OG

O

L / W: 140*11mm

Unit weight: 25.8g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser.

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Metal with Bamboo grip Pen

MODEL NO. TE882

YO
UR

 L
OG

O
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L / W: 142*10mm

Unit weight: 16g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Ballpoint pen with
bamboo tip and grip

MODEL NO. TE8562

L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 25.8g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Stylus with bamboo grip

MODEL NO. TE857

L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 15.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finished with bamboo.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9068-02

L / W: 142*10mm

Unit weight: 14.6g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finished with Cork.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9068-01
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aluminum
ballpoint pen
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L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 14.7g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with

rubberised finish 

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Stylus Promotional
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9089

aluminum pen

Rubber barrel with
rose gold (UV)accessories

Rubber barrel with
UV accessories

Rubber barrel with
shining shrome plating accessories

Grid pattern barrel

lo
go

 h
er

e

Recycled

Recycled
Aluminium. CLASSIC!
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Rose gold ballpoint pen

NEW DESIGN

NEW DESIGN

Classic ballpoint pen

Matte lacquer barrel
ballpoint pen

lacquer finish barrel
ballpoint pen

Rose gold

L / W: 135*10mm

Unit weight: 13.7g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with

Grid patern

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Grid patern barrel
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9001-04

UV
 Pl

at
in

g
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NEW DESIGN

L / W: 135*10mm

Unit weight: 13.7g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Promotional ballpoint pen
MODEL NO. TB9095/TCP9095

Rubber barrel with
rose gold (UV)accessories and
screen touch

Rubber barrel with
UV accessories and
screen touch

Rubber barrel with
gunmetal grey accessories

oxidation logo basic color primer

T
B

90
95-0

4

T
B

90
95-0

4

T
C

P
90

95-0
4

HOT
SALE

CLASSIC
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L / W: 145*8.7mm

Unit weight: 14.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with Grid patern

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TCP9059-03

Stylus Promotional
ballpoint pen

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel with

rose gold (UV)accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9086

Promotional ballpoint pen

Recycled

L / W: 135*10mm

Unit weight: 13.7g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with

Grid patern

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Dual-touch ballpoint pen
MODEL NO. TCP9001
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L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight: 17.7g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel with

rose gold (UV)accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TCP9060-02

Stylus promotional
ballpoint pen L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

New design ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9291-01

LO
G

O
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E

LO
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E

L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish 

and rose gold accessories.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Rose gold ballpoint
pen

MODEL NO. TB9291-02

L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

and UV printing accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

UV printing
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9291-03
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L / W: 140*10.5mm

Unit weight:16g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with oxidation finish.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo: Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Promotional ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9216-01

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight:16g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish.

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo: Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Promotional ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9216-02

L / W: 140*9.7mm

Unit weight:16.7g

Pen action ：cap-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Roller pen
MODEL NO. TCP9216-04
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L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

and UV printing accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

UV printing
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9291-03

L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

and UV printing accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Rose gold
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9067-02

L / W: 142*10.85mm

Unit weight:19g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

and UV printing accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP9067-03
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L / W: 140*11mm

Unit weight: 25.8g

Pen action:push action

Barrel: lacquered

Material: recycle aluminum

Imprint/Laser：55*7mm

Magnetic ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9297 

Magnetic

L / W: 142*11mm

Unit weight: 32.2g

Material: recycle steel

Imprint/Laser：45*6mm

Pen action: cap action

Barrel: lacquer

Roller pen with stylus

MODEL NO. TCP9096 / TGS727 

Recycle

STEEL

L / W: 140*11mm

Weight: 18g

Barrel: Aluminum barrel with gun grey clip and tip.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TB9304

Aluminum ballpoint pen

push
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L / W: 135*9.65mm

Unit weight:16.7g

Pen action ：cap-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish

Color: Different e legant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Roller pen
MODEL NO. TR9096

L / W: 136.8*9.7mm

Unit weight: 17g

Pen action : push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Roller pen
MODEL NO. TR9098

L / W: 140*9.7mm

Unit weight:16.7g

Pen action ：cap-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Roller pen
MODEL NO. TR9096-04

Roller Pen
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L / W: 138*9mm

Unit weight:16.8g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel with lacquer finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

Ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9090

L / W: 136.6*8.3mm

Unit weight:12.8g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with lacquer finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Laser

Ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9303

L / W: 145*10mm

Unit weight:16g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Grid pattern
ballpoint pen

Rose gold plating

Silver platingGold plating

MODEL NO. TCP9063
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L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 12.1g

Barrel: recycled aluminum barrel with textured grip

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Metal pens with 
textured grip

MODEL NO. TB9307

L / W: 146*9.9mm

Weight: 13.2g

Barrel: recycled aluminum barrel with textured grip

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Stylus with 
textured grip

MODEL NO. TCP9070

NWE!
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PUSH ACTION

STYLUS

Unique Grip Design

Recycled

Recycled
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L / W: 136.5*13mm

Weight: 17g

Barrel: recycled aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Slanted pen

MODEL NO. TB9306

L / W: 136*13.5mm

Weight: 17.2g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Metal pen with
stylus

MODEL NO. TCP568

NWE!
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Stylus

Twist Action
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N
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L / W: 138*11mm

Weight: 36.2g

Barrel: recycled steel  barrel with cork 

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Cork roller pen

MODEL NO. TE751

STEEL

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE755

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE751-02

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE750-04

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN
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Luxurious pen
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L / W: 138*11mm

Weight: 36.2g

Barrel: recycled steel  barrel with cork 

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Cork roller pen

MODEL NO. TE751

STEEL

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE755

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE751-02

L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE750-04

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN
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Ballpoint Pen

Roller Pen

L / W: 138.5*11mm

Weight: 30g

The bead pen holder is similar to a woven 

pattern design with a cap action.

MODEL NO. TR9363

L / W: 140.6*13mm(Ball pen) , 141.5*13mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 41.5g(Ball pen) , 50.5g(Roller pen)

The metal pen holder has a carved pattern

There are two styles of ballpoint pen and treasure pen, 

of which the ballpoint pen is a twistaction.

Metal Luxury Pen

MODEL NO. TR9337

L / W: 137.5*11.8mm

Weight: 35g

Material: metal

The metal pen holder has a carved pattern

Metal Luxury Pen

MODEL NO. TR9338

L / W: 135*10mm(Ball pen) , 133*10mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 26g(Ball pen) , 28.5g(Roller pen)

The pen holder is similar to the texture design of bark, 

and the gem pen and ballpoint pen are available in two styles.

Metal roller pen Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9339
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L / W: 139*12mm

Weight: 139*12

The metal pen holder has a carved pattern

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TB9321

L / W: 136*12.3mm

Weight:33g

The metal pen holder has a carved pattern,and cap action.

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9341

L / W: 137*11mm

Weight: 34g

The pen has a vertical stripe texture

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9325

L / W: 138*11.8mm

Weight: 25.3g

The metal pen holder has a carved pattern

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9324
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L / W: 137*14mm

Weight: 31.2g

MODEL NO. TB9361

L / W: 141.7*13mm

Weight: 35.5g

Material: RPET, Bamboo

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9328 

L / W: 141.5*13.8mm

Weight: 31g

Metal bead pen with engraved cap

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9343

L / W: 138*12.6mm

Weight: 23g

The pen has a vertical stripe texture

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9344

Metal pen
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L / W: 135.7*12mm

Weight: 29.7g

High-end metal pen with gun-gray painted clip

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9346

L / W: 138.5*11.5mm(Ball pen) , 137.5*11.5mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 35.5g(Ball pen) , 33g(Roller pen)

There are two styles of ballpoint pen and treasure pen, 

of which the ballpoint pen is a twist action.

Mteal pen

MODEL NO. TR9318

L / W: 139*11.7mm

Weight: 37g

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9345

118

PEN



L / W: 139.7*10.8mm(Ball pen) , 138*10.8mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 27g(Ball pen) , 28g(Roller pen)

High-end metal pen, for office use, 

of course it is very suitable for gifting.

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9313

L / W: 140*11mm

Weight: 32.8g

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9312

L / W: 139*13mm

Weight: 37g

Metal ballpoint pen with a unique engraving on the barrel.

Metal roller pen

MODEL NO. TR9353

L / W: 137*12mm

Weight: 33.5g

High-end metal pen, for office use, of course it is very suitable for gifting.

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9347
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ular pen holder

L / W: 135*7*13mm

Weight: 32g

Triangular pen barrel, unique design.

Metal roller pen

MODEL NO. TR9355-02

L / W: 136*13mm

Weight: 31.8g

Metal roller pen

MODEL NO. TR9355

L / W: 140*11.4mm

Weight: 33g(Ball pen) , 34g(Roller pen)

Metal ballpoint pen with a unique engraving on the barrel.

Metal roller pen

MODEL NO. TR9352

L / W: 138*12mm(Ball pen) , 137.8*12mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 30.5g(Ball pen) , 34.2g(Roller pen)

The pen has a unique engraving pattern, 

and you can choose between a ballpoint pen or a rollerball pen.

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9354
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Hexagonal pen holder

L / W: 135.7*9.3mm

Weight: 17g

Hexagonal aluminum pen barrel

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9070

L / W: 141.6*10mm

Weight: 24g

Hexagonal pen holder, turn to release the refill

Hexagonal metal pen

MODEL NO. TB9356

L / W: 126*11mm

Weight:23g

The pen has a simple barrel design and is available in 

three different surface treatments.

Metal ball pen

MODEL NO. TB9349

L / W: 141*11.8mm

Weight: 34.6g(Roller pen) , 35.8g(Ball pen)

High-grade metal pen with unique and simple pen holder design. 

You can choose between roller pen and ballpoint pen.

Metal pen
MODEL NO. TR9310
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L / W: 144*11.2mm(Ball pen) , 140*11.2mm(Roller pen)

Weight: 22.2g(Ball pen) , 24.5g(Roller pen)

The pen holder is made of mahogany, and there are 

two options: ballpoint pen and rollerball pen. 

They must be your first choice for gifts

Metal pen

MODEL NO. TR9364

L / W: 139*13mm

Weight: 34.5g

The pen barrel is made of wood, making it a perfect gift.

Metal roller pen

MODEL NO. TR9365

L / W: 140*10.5mm

Weight: 27g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with cork.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Stylus metal cork ballpen

MODEL NO. TR9767

L / W: 147.3*11.4mm

Weight: 24.3g

Barrel: bamboo and metal clip and tip.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo 
ballpoint Pen

MODEL NO. TE756
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L / W: 140*10.5mm

Weight: 36.2g

Barrel: aluminum barrel with cork. 

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Cork ballpen

MODEL NO. TE750

L / W: 139*12mm

Weight: 30g

Barrel: recycled steel  barrel with cork 

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Cork ballpen

MODEL NO. TE752

Metal twist-action upper body and cork barrel lower body 

L / W: 138*12mm

Weight: 37g

Barrel: cork

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Twist metal cork pen

MODEL NO. TE702

L / W: 133*9.5mm

Weight: 21.5g

Barrel: stainless steel cork barrel

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Twist metal cork pen

MODEL NO. TE705

·Twist action
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L / W: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.6g

Barrel: recycled copper  barrel with bamboo

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE758/TGS25

COPPER

COPPER

RECYCLED COPPER

L / W: 140*10.1mm

Weight: 22.3g

Barrel: Barrel:cork  barrel with aluminum

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

L / W: 135*10.1mm

Weight: 31.5g

Barrel: Barrel:cork  barrel with aluminum

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Cork ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE754

Cork ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE707
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L / W: 140**10.6mm

Weight: 17g

Box Size:165*35*20.5mm

Barrel:bamboo barrel with metal tip and clip.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo twist
ballpoint Pen

MODEL NO. TE250

L / W: 140**10mm

Weight: 15.7g

Box Size:165*50*20.5mm

Barrel:metal clip and tip features wooden barrel

made of bamboo including the twist center band

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo twist
ballpoint Pen

MODEL NO. TE249

L / W: 143*11.5mm

Weight: 19g

Box Size:165*35*20.5mm

Barrel:metal clip and tip features wooden barrel

made of bamboo including the twist center band

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Personalized
WoodenTwist Pen

MODEL NO. TE253

Model No.:TGS705

Model No.:TGS710 Model No.:TGS711
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Model No.:TGS713

L / W: 140**10mm

Weight: 17.5g

Barrel: feature wood barrel and metal clip

Pen action: twist action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Luxurious Wooden
Twist Pen

MODEL NO. TE252

L / W: 140**10mm

Weight: 17g

Barrel: feature wood barrel and metal clip

Pen action: twist action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Luxurious Wooden
Twist Pen

MODEL NO. TE251

L / W: 140**10mm

Weight: 15.3g

Barrel: feature wood barrel and metal clip

Pen action: twist action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Luxurious Wooden
Twist Pen

MODEL NO. TE248

Model No.:TGS712
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L / W: 45*155mm

Weight: 7g

Material: Green tea dregs mixed with cork /Natural-colored washable kraft paper

Recycled pen sleeve

MODEL NO. TE758/TGS25

L / W: 40*160mm

Weight: 7g

Material: Black-colored washable kraft paper

Recycled pen sleeve

MODEL NO. TE758/TGS25

L / W: 35*155mm

Weight: 3.4g

Material: Natural-colored kraft paper/black kraft paper

Recycled pen sleeve

MODEL NO. TE758/TGS25

L / W: 35*155mm

Weight: 7g

Material: Natural-colored washable kraft paper

Recycled pen sleeve

MODEL NO. TE758/TGS25

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN

NEW
DESIGN Classic

Pen Sleeve
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recycled
ballpoint pen
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ECO PEN
L / W: 145*10mm

Weight: 15.8g

Barrel: bamboo  barrel with stylus

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo stylus
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE315-02

L / W: 145*10mm

Weight: 15.8g

Barrel: bamboo  barrel with stylus

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo stylus
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE315-03
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L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 17.6g

Barrel: recycled coffee groungs  barrel with aluminum

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Coffee grounds
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9095-05

L / W: 138*10mm

Weight: 15.8g

Barrel: recycled coffee grounds  barrel with cork

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TB9027-04

M
O

D
E
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O
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B
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L / W: 140**10mm

Weight: 9g

Barrel: clip and the tip are made of recycle

plastic feature with bamboo barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Bamboo Pen

MODEL NO. TE710

L / W: 140**10.6mm

Weight: 9.7g

Barrel: feature Bamboo barrel 

with metal clip and double center band

Bamboo ballpoint Pen

MODEL NO. TE207

L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: bamboo and metal clip

Pen action: push action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Luxurious Wooden
Twist Pen

MODEL NO. TE305/TMP305

L / W: 140*11.5mm

Weight: 8.3g

Barrel: bamboo and metal clip

Pen action: push action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Triangle Penholder
ballpoint Pen

MODEL NO. TE715

Model No.:TGS707

Model No.:TGS708
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L / W: 135*11mm

Weight: 9.3g

Barrel: Bamboo barrel features wheat straw tip and metal clip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Promotional gift Pen

MODEL NO. TE708

L / W: 135*11.4mm

Packing Size:170*50*25mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: bamboo barrel with metal clip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Promotional gift Pen

MODEL NO. TE220

Classtic

Model No.:TGS706

L / W: 139*10.7mm

Weight: 13.5g

Barrel: bamboo barrel with metal clip and stylus.

Pen action: push action.

Promotional gift Pen

MODEL NO. TE804

L / W: 141*11mm

Weight: 9.4g

Barrel: bamboo barrel with metal clip and stylus.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Promotional gift Pen

MODEL NO. TCP305
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L / W: 138*10.5mm

Weight: 9.6g

Barrel: Bamboo barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Stylus Pen

MODEL NO. TE734

L / W: 137*10.5mm

Weight: 9.2g

Barrel: bamboo barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Pen

MODEL NO. TE733

L / W: 1139*10.5mm

Weight: 9.6g

Barrel: bamboo barrel

Pen action: push action.

Bamboo Stylus Pen

MODEL NO. TE735

L / W: 136*10.8mm/138*10.8mm

Weight: 10.8g/11.8g

Barrel: bamboo barrel

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Pen

MODEL NO. TE736/TE737

MODEL NO.:TGS905

MODEL NO.:TGS906

MODEL NO.:TGS907
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L / W: 142*11mm

Weight: 8.6g

Barrel: clip and the tip are made of recycle

plastic, feature with bamboo barrel

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw bamboo pen

MODEL NO. TE808

L / W: 142*11mm

Weight: 8.4g

Barrel: clip and the tip are made of recycle

plastic feature with bamboo barrel

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw
bamboo pen

MODEL NO. TE201

L / W: 148*11mm

Weight: 9.4g

Barrel: clip are made of recycle plastic feature

with bamboo barrel and metal tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw
bamboo pen

MODEL NO. TE201
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CORK
BALLPOINT PEN

L / W: 148*11.5mm

Weight: 10.6g

Barrel: bamboo barrel with ballpen and inkless nib.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo: Silk print,Laser.

Double-ended
multi-function pen

MODEL NO. TEP214

L / W: 142*11.22mm

Weight: 8.6g

Barrel: click are made of recycle plastic feature

with bamboo barrel and metal tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw bamboo
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE713

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 9g

Barrel:bamboo barrel and metal tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw bamboo
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE714

Wheat straw
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Plastic twist-action upper body and cork barrel lower body 

L / W: 142*8.7mm

Weight: 7.8g

Barrel:cork  barrel with aluminum

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Twist plastic cork pen

MODEL NO. TE221-01

Plastic twist-action upper body and cork barrel lower body 

L / W: 138*10.8mm

Weight: 10.8g

Barrel:cork  barrel with whert straw tip and cap. 

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw cork pen

MODEL NO. TE709
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L / W: 141*9.8mm

Weight: 7.6g

Barrel: plastic wheat straw pen in cork barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw cork pen

MODEL NO. TE708

L / W: 145*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: plastic wheat straw  pen in cork barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wheat straw cork pen

MODEL NO. TE711

Wooden table pen

MODEL NO. TDP026
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L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 9.5g

Barrel: wooden barrel with plastic clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Wooden ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE714

ballpoint pen with eraser feature aluminum eraser 

L / W: 95*95mm

Weight: 6g

Barrel:cork  wooden.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Mini wooden ball pen

MODEL NO. TE350

L / W: 165*9.5mm

Weight: 6.7g

Barrel:cork  wooden.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Custom wooden ball pen

MODEL NO. TE352

Handy counter biro pen crafted from wood with an eco-friendly strap

L / W: 160*50mm

Pen size：145*9mm

Weight: 52.5g

Barrel: wooden barrel and metal tip

Logo:Silk print,Laser.
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L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 6g

Barrel: coffee grounds  barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE724

L / W: 145*10mm

Weight: 6g

Barrel: Recyclable Kraft Paper.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Paper-barrel
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE724

100% 
Pen Recyclable Kraft Paper Pen�

Kraft paper

ECO friendly paper material
Non-toxic ink.
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L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 7g

Barrel: cork  barrel with wheat straw clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE726

Wheat Straw

Wood

Wheat Straw

Wood
L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 7g

Barrel: cork  barrel with wheat straw clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE726-02
LO

G
O

LO
G
O
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Kraft paper

L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 7g

Barrel: kraft paper  barrel with wheat straw clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE023

L / W: 140*11mm

Weight: 8g

Barrel: cork paper  barrel with wheat straw clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycled
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TE725

Wood Wheat StrawWheat Straw

LO
G
O

LO
G
O

LO
G
O

LO
G
O
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multifunctional
ballpoint
pen
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L / W: 155*10mm

Weight: 30g

Barrel: bamboo +  plastic

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function
bamboo ballpen

MODEL NO. TE809
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Eco
Life!!

Screwdriver

Touch head

Ruler

Spirit level

Writing

Screwdriver

Touch head

Centimeter scale

Spirit level

Inch scale

Writing

Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. As shown above

L / W: 155*11.6mm/176.5*11.6mm

Weight: 43.6g/48.8g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP551

L / W: 150*11mm

Weight: 31g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Gradienter

RulerBottle opener

Screen touch

Light

WritingSafety hammer

Screwdriver

Bottle opener

ScrewdriverTouch head

Centimeter scale

Inch scale

Writing

Multifunctional pen

L / W: 155*10mm

Weight: 26g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function pen

MODEL NO. TCP520
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Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP281-04

L / W: 148*10mm

Weight: 22.5g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Compass

Lamp

Mobile phone stents

Touch head

Writing

Colors can be customized

Screwdriver

Key chain

������
��������

Touch headCentimeter scale

Writing
Screwdriver

Multi-function pen

MODEL NO. TLP307

L / W: 147*13.6mm

Weight: 17.7g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP550

L / W: 116*9.5mm

Weight: 25.6g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

L / W: 141*9.85mm

Unit weight:15.5g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: aluminium barrel with rubber finish,with phone holder

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Ballpoint pen with
mobile phone holder

MODEL NO. TB2197
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L / W: 143*11mm

Weight: 11g

Barrel: plastic barrel with lacquerd finished

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function cleaning
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP562

Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP281-04

L / W: 155*10mm

Weight: 13g

Barrel: UV printing plastic barrel.

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TCP281-04

L / W: 148*10mm

Weight: 22.5g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

��������������������

ScrewdriverTouch head

Centimeter scaleSpirit level Inch scale

Writing

Multipurpose Cleaning Pen
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L / W: 143*11mm

Weight: 11g

Barrel: plastic barrel with lacquerd finished

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function magnifier
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TLP183

New

L / W: 110*13mm

Weight: 32g

Includes 6 flathead and Phillips screwdriver bits.

Color: different elegant color can be available.

Logo:pad  print,laser.

Multi-tool

MODEL NO. TLP184

RECYCLED Aluminum

Push Up

Lights On

Screen Touch
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L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel with

rose gold (UV)accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9066

Spin Top Pen wtih Stylus

Spin Top Pen

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel with

rose gold (UV)accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9064

Spin Top Pen wtih Stylus
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L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel with

rose gold (UV)accessories

Refill Ink: Germany ink 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9064

Spin Top Pen wtih Stylus

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9064

Spin Top Pen wtih Stylus

L / W: 140*10mm

Unit weight: 16.3g

Pen action ：push-button mechanism

Barrel: recycled aluminium rubber barrel 

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print,Digital print, Heat transfer，Laser

MODEL NO. TB9064

Spin Top Pen wtih Stylus
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L / W: 145.5*11.5mm

Unit weight: 14.5g

Pen action : push-button mechanism

Barrel: plastic

Color: Different elegant color can be available

Logo:Silk  print, Heat transfer

MODEL NO. TB2616

Spin Top Pen

L / W: 143*11mm

Unit weight: 10.6g

Pen action : push-button mechanism

Color: Different elegant color can be available

Logo:Silk  print, Heat transfer

MODEL NO. TB328

Deformable Pen

Drop downDrop down

 Perfect For Reducing Stress
And Boredom

NEW ARRIVED
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L / W: 110*10mm

Unit weight: 9.5g

Pen action ：twist cap-button mechanism

Barrel: Plastic barrel with lacquer finish,with flashlight and hanging buckle

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk  print，Laser

Ballpoint pen with flashlight
and hanging buckle

MODEL NO. TLP056-04

3 in1

MODEL NO. TLP501

Size:6.5*1.5cm

Material : bamboo+ABS+Metal

Connection 5V DC 2A

Keychain with light

MODEL NO. TLP509

Size:6.5*1.5cm

Material : ABS+Metal

Keychain with light

MODEL NO. TLP508

Size:6.5*1.5cm

Material : bamboo+ABS+Metal

Pull-cord switch, with pull cord + key ring at the end

Bamboo keychain with light
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multifunctional
ballpoint
pen

inkless
pen
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Touch head

Centimeter scale

Inch scale

Writing

L / W: 150*9mm

Weight: 15g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function Inkless
pencil

MODEL NO. TEP022

L / W: 150*9mm

Weight: 15g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function Inkless
colored pencil

MODEL NO. TEP022-02

Inkless pen
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L / W: 150*10mm

Weight: 6.8g

Barrel: bamboo barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function Inkless
pencil

MODEL NO. TEP211

L / W: 150*9mm

Weight: 15g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel and Double-ended pen

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function Inkless pencil

MODEL NO. TEP020

Touch head

Centimeter scale

Inch scale

Writing

Screen touchCentimeter scaleInch scale Writing

L / W: 155*10mm

Weight: 22.7g

Barrel: recycled aluminium barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,laser.

Multi-function
Inkless pen

MODEL NO. TCP532

ScrewdriverSpirit level
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L / W: 150*10mm

Weight: 8.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Double-ended metal
inkless pen

MODEL NO. TEP208

Eco-friendly bamboo triangular barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 150*10mm

Weight: 8.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Double-ended metal
ballpoint pen

MODEL NO. TEP207
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inkless
pen

L / W: 137*8mm

Weight: 14.5g

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with 

rubberised finish

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：65*5.5mm

Stylus Promotional
Ink-less Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP012

L / W: 150*8.7mm

Weight: 14g

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with rubberised finish

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Imprint/Laser：65*5.5mm

Promotional Ink-less
Pencil With Eraser

MODEL NO. TEP018

L / W: 145*8mm

Weight: 14.5g

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with lacquer finish

Color: Different color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Stylus Promotional
Ink-less Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP006

Eraser Screen touch

Eraser Replaceble nib
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L / W: 165*8.5mm

Weight: 16g

Barrel: Durable  recycled aluminium barrel with 

rubberised finish

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Promotional
Ink-less Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP007

L / W: 155*8mm

Weight: 17.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Barrel: Oxidation finished aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

Diagonal Ink-less
Pencil 

MODEL NO. TEP003

L / W: 160*8.2mm

Weight: 13.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Barrel: lacquer finished aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

constellation pattern
Ink-less Pencil 

MODEL NO. TEP015

L / W: 160*7mm

Weight: 16.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Barrel: UV printing aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available.

Logo:Silk print,Digital print, Heat transfer.

constellation pattern
Ink-less Pencil 

MODEL NO. TEP015
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Square round 
pen barrel design

L / W: 157*8mm

Unit weight: 21.3g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Barrel: Oxidation finished aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available

Logo:Silk  print, Laser

MODEL NO. TEP028

Inkless Pencil

Pen-L / W: 136.6*13mm

Eraser: 30*30mm

Unit weight: 61g/Pen Weight: 13.2g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Barrel: Lacquer finished aluminum barrel

Color: Different elegant color can be available

Logo:Silk  print, Laser

MODEL NO. TEP209

Inkless Pencil With
Eraser Base
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Triangle

Package
140*40mm

Bamboo barrel with eraser on the top just like a regular pencil

L / W: 165*9mm/160*8mm

Weight: 7g/6g

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Inkless Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP201/TEP202

Eco-friendly bamboo barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 135*7.5mm

Weight: 4g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Inkless Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP203-04

Eco-friendly bamboo triangular barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 150*11mm

Weight: 9.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Inkless Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP204

9mm 8mm

165mm 160mm

TEP201TEP202
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Eco-friendly bamboo triangular barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 150*12mm/160*7.8mm

Weight: 5.5g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Inkless Pencil

MODEL NO. TEP212

Eco-friendly bamboo triangular barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 160*7.8mm

Weight: 5.6g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Bamboo Double-ended Pen

MODEL NO. TE883

Eco-friendly paper barrel features ink-less pencil nib

L / W: 160*7mm

Weight: 4.2g

Replaceable nib, no wood consumption or sharpen

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Paper Barrel Inkless Pen

MODEL NO. TEP030
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plastic pen
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel/cork+coffeegrounds.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE720

Coffeegrounds
ballpoint pen

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Wheat straw barrel + bamboo grip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE866

Wheat straw
Ballpoint pen 

Ballpoint pen
Recycled
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: cork+coffeegrounds/tea residue.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE722

Recycled Ballpoint pen 

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel/cork+coffeegrounds.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE721

Coffee grounds
Ballpoint pen 

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel/cork+coffeegrounds.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TE723

Coffee grounds
Ballpoint pen 

C
ork+

C
offee grou

n
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C
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C
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T
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Coarse particles
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L / W: 140*13mm

Weight: 13.5g

Barrel: Push-button eco-friendly recycle Plastic with chrome finish metal clip

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TB9027-04

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10.2g

Barrel: Push-button eco-friendly recycle Plastic with chrome finish recycle plastic clip

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TE620

L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 12g

Barrel: Recycled Push Button Ballpoint Pen in Translucent Recycled Plastic

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TB810

L / W: 138*8.8mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: ballpiont covered in RPET barrel with recycled plastic clip

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TB811
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L / W: 140*11mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: made of custom reclycle transparent plastic in retractable fine tip 

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TB812

L / W: 138*10mm

Weight: 8.5g

Barrel:  custom reclycle  plastic in retractable fine tip  

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TE621

L / W: 145*9.6mm

Weight: 7.2g

Barrel:  recycled polyethylene tetraphyte in variety

of standard color

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TE600

L / W: 145*11mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: made from ecological reclycle plastic in different colors

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Recycle Plastic Pen
MODEL NO. TB813
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Plastic Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TB2614

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Plastic Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TB2611

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Plastic Ballpoint Pen
MODEL NO. TB2612
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log
o p
osit
ion

MODEL NO. THB083

Double-ended
highlighter pen

L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic.

Pen action: twist action.

L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic.

Pen action: twist action.

MODEL NO. THB084

Double-ended
highlighter pen

Highlighter pen

lo
go

 p
os

iti
on

lo
go

 p
os

iti
on

Touch Control�
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Double-ended
highlighter pen

MODEL NO. THB085

MODEL NO. THB086

L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic.

Pen action: twist action.

Double-ended
highlighter pen
L / W: 140*10mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic.

Pen action: twist action.

Double-ended
Highlighter

Pen

lo
go
 p
os
iti
on
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

RPET Highlighter Pen
MODEL NO. TB1063

L / W: 150*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

RPET Highlighter Pen
MODEL NO. TB1064

L / W: 150*11mm

Weight: 8.5g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

RPET Highlighter Pen
MODEL NO. THB360
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PACKAGE
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Pen size: 140*10mm

Weight: 15g

Box size: 165*50*25mm

Barrel: wooden.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS710

Package

Promotional Gift
Bamboo Pen Box

Pen size: 140*10mm

Weight: 15g

Box size: 165*35*25mm

Barrel: wooden.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS705

Promotional Gift
Bamboo Pen Box

Pen size: 140*10mm

Weight: 17.5g

Box size: 165*35*25mm

Barrel: wooden.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS712

Promotional Gift
Bamboo Pen Box

Pen size: 140*10mm

Weight: 17g

Box size: 165*50*25mm

Barrel: wooden.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS713

Promotional Gift
Bamboo Pen Box
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Pen size: 150*11mm

Weight: 9.5g

Box size: 170*40*20mm

Barrel: bamboo.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS732

Promotional Gift Pen set

Pen size: 137*11mm

Weight: 9.4g

Box size: 170*50*20mm

Barrel: bamboo.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS707

Promotional Gift Set

Pen size: 142*11mm

Weight: 32.5g

Barrel: bamboo.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Box size: 150*23*20mm

MODEL NO. TGS727

Promotional Gift Bamboo
Pen Box

Pen size: 140*9.5mm

Weight: 12.5g

Barrel: bamboo.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Box size: 180*45*20mm

MODEL NO. TGS725

Bamboo Pen Gift Set
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Pen size: 138*11mm

Weight: 36.2g

Barrel: bamboo.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

Box size: 170*35*20mm

MODEL NO. TGS726

Promotional Gift Pen set

Pen size: 140*13mm

Barrel: cork+matel pen cap and tip

Pen action: twist action

Box size: 170*55*32mm

Material: Paper+cork+Velvet lining

MODEL NO. TGS704

Promotional Gift Pen set

Pen size: 140*11mm

Weight:32g

Barrel: cork+matel pen cap and tip

Pen action: cap action

Box size: 180*58*31mm

Material: PVC leather + cork pu, gray cardboard, velvet lining

MODEL NO. TGS702

Promotional Gift Set

L / W: 140*12mm

Barrel: bamboo barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS728

Promotional Gift Set
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Sleeve size: 155*40mm

Material: paper 

MODEL NO. 
As shown in the figure

Pen Sleeve

Box size: 172*53*24mm

Pen size: 138*10mm

Weight: 15g

Barrel: cork barrel+matel clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS710

Promotional Gift Pen set

Sleeve size: 155*45mm

Pen size: 138*10mm

Weight: 15g

Barrel: cork barrel+matel clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS703

Cork Sleeve

Sleeve size: 155*45mm

Pen size:140*11mm

Barrel: cork barrel+matel clip and tip.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS708

Kraft Paper Sleeve

MODEL NO. TC085

MODEL NO. TC067-02

MODEL NO. TC085

MODEL NO. TC067-02
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L / W: 140*12mm

Weight: 10g

Barrel: Plastic barrel.

Pen action: push action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS729

Promotional Gift Pen set

Pen size: 136*10mm

Weight: 16g

Barrel: Metal barrel.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS731

Promotional Gift Pen set

Size:

Upper cover, 175*5*5*15mm

Bottom box, 170*50*23mm

MODEL NO. As shown in the figure

Promotional Gift Pen Box

Box size: 172*55*25mm

Pen size: 138*11mm

Barrel: RPET barrel+matel clip and tip.

Pen action: twist action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS730

Recycled Gift Pen Set

MODEL NO. TC310

MODEL NO. TC311

MODEL NO. TC315

MODEL NO. TC314

MODEL NO. TC312

MODEL NO. TC313
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Pen size: 136*10mm

Weight: 16g

Barrel: Metal barrel.

Pen action: cap action.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. TGS731

Promotional Gift Pen set

MODEL NO. As shown above

Box size: 180*50*40mm

Material: paper

MODEL NO. TC307

Promotional Gift Set

Promotional Gift Pen Box
Size: 170*40*17mm

Material: 300g kraft paper with corrugated board (bottom box)

300g kraft paper (insert sleeve)

MODEL NO. TC308

Promotional Gift Pen Box
Size: 170*45*25mm/170*65*40mm

Material: 300g kraft paper with corrugated board (bottom box)

300g kraft paper (insert sleeve)

MODEL NO. TC305

MODEL NO. TC306
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L / W: 200*15*10mm

Material:Felt

MODEL NO. TGS735

Felt pencil case

L / W: 170*50mm

Material: Felt

MODEL NO. TGS740

Felt Pen Sleeve

L / W: 150*80mm

Material

MODEL NO. TGS734

Felt Sleeve

L / W: 190*55mm

Material：felt

MODEL NO. TGS736/TGS736-01

Felt Sleeve
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Felt glasses storage bag

L / W: 180*45*40mm

Material: Paper

MODEL NO. TGS704

Promotional Gift Pen set

Size: 190*65*65mm

Material: Felt

Color: Color can be customized

MODEL NO. TGS738

Size: 210*40*55mm

Material: cork+cotton

MODEL NO. 22041106

Promotional Gift Pen set

L / W:195*95*20mm 

Material: paper+Sponge lining

MODEL NO. TGS735

Promotional Pen Set
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Spliced drawstring bag

RECYCLE
Size：35*40cm
Backpack made of recycled cotton Cords in natural color.

MODEL NO. 24025501

Cl�sic
Jute Wood

back

zipper

front

Recycled 
Cotton

· jute· cork

RPET drawstring bag
with pu

Size: 35*40cm

Material: RPET+PU

MODEL NO.:24045513

Headphone hole�

Headphone
hole�

Headphone hole

Wood Headphone hole

Recycled drawstring bag
with cork
Size: 35*40cm

Material: RPET+cork

MODEL NO.:24045514

179

BAG



Cork paneled drawstring backpack
Size：45*57cm

Large capacity and durable.

Adjustable shoulder strap and safety drawstring closure.

Drawstring Backpack
Size：32*41.5cm
Backpack made of recycled material and PU.

Size：31*44.5cm

Spliced  Drawstring
Backpack

Backpack made of recycled cotton and pu.lPure cotton drawstring, 

strong load-bearing.Support logo customization.

Cork

Breathable mesh bag

Small pocket
inside

M
aterial stitch

in
g

MODEL NO. 24025521

MODEL NO. 24025522

MODEL NO. 24025523
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Puffy Quilted Drawstring Bag
Size：35*43cm

Puffy Quilted Drawstring Bag
Size：35*43cm

Your
Design

LOGO

MODEL NO. 24025529

MODEL NO. 24025530

Puffy Quilted Drawstring Bag
Size：35*43cm

MODEL NO. 24025531
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Size：35*45.5cm

· Djustment cords at the back.

· Tilted front pocket with zip.

· Cable outlet.

· Reinforced corners.

· Colors and logo can be customized.

Multipurpose Backpack

Size：35*45.5cm
This paneled drawstring black gym backpack is crafted from 

high-density Oxford fabric that's super durable and built to withstand 

everyday wear and tear.

· Front paneled mesh pocket

·Bag printing pattern (support customization)

Paneled drawstring
sports backpack

· Waterproof

· Cable outlet

Mesh drawstring backpack
Size：40*50cm
The drawstring black gym backpack is made of high density Oxford fabric and is super 

durable to withstand daily wear and tear.

· There are mesh bags on the side

· Front pocket with zipper.

· Cable outlet

Multifunction

MODEL NO. 24025507

MODEL NO. 24025508

MODEL NO. 24025509
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Color can be
customized.

Drawstring bag
Size：42*48cm/33*42cm

Made of high-density material, it is strong and waterproof. Front zipped 

pocket with reinforced corners at bottom.

Non-woven drawstring
backpack
Size：40*50cm

Front stitching design
Side mesh pockets

The drawstring black gym backpack is made of  

non-woven and is super durable to withstand daily 

wear and tear.

Spliced drawstring bag
Size：40*50cm
This drawstring black gym backpack is made of high-density 

waterproof fabric and mesh of different densities, which is super 

durable and can withstand daily wear and tear.

MODEL NO. 24025511

MODEL NO. 24025512

MODEL NO. 24025513
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Nylon Drawstring Backpack
Size：34*40cm

Size：34*40cm

easy to carry and save your space

Backpack made of nylon.

Nylon Drawstring Backpack

2 pockets

large capacity

MODEL NO. 24025524

MODEL NO. 24025525
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· Reflective stripe

Drawstring bag with
reflective band

Size：34*42cm

Colors and logo can be customized.

Size：35*45.5cm
· Djustment cords at the back.

· Tilted front pocket with zip.

· Reinforced corners.

· Colors and logo can be customized.

Drawstring bag with
reflective band

Backpack made of recycled cotton and pu.lPure cotton drawstring, 

strong load-bearing.Support logo customization.

Size：34*43cm

Multicolor Backpack
Backpack with cord with multicolor.

· Reflective stripe

MODEL NO. 24025504

MODEL NO. 24025505

MODEL NO. 24025506

P
olyester
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Foldable drawstring backpack
Size：45*57cm

Foldable zipper for easy carrying.

Large capacity and durable.

Adjustable shoulder strap and safety drawstring closure.

Versatile and perfect gift.

Mesh drawstring backpack
Size：39*44cm
Backpack Made of high quality nylon, soft and breathable, not 

easy to fade or damage; The lightweight mesh design allows 

your wet items to dry quickly in your bag, saving drying time

Mesh drawstring backpack
Size：38*48.3cm

MODEL NO. 24025526

MODEL NO. 24025527

MODEL NO. 24025528
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· Cable outlet

Spliced drawstring bag
Size：40*50cm

Drawstring bag  for Gym
Size：25.4*40.6cm

Made of high-density material, it is strong and waterproof. Front zipped 

pocket and unique side shoe compartment.

Unique side shoe compartment
big enough to keep your shoed clean
and dirty seperate

MODEL NO. 24025514

MODEL NO. 24025515
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Size：31*43cm

·You can also add a zipper to
 the bag according to your needs

I AM
Washable

customizable color

W
ash

able paper

MODEL NO. 24025533

Washable Paper
drawstring backpack

Size：31*43cm

MODEL NO. 24025534

Washable Paper
drawstring backpack
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Recycled denim
Makeup bag

MODEL NO. B04

Recycled denim
pencil case

MODEL NO. B05

Recycled denim
drawstring bag

MODEL NO. B07

Recycled denim
shopping bag

MODEL NO. B06This recycled denim collection, 
including a cosmetic bag, a pencil 

case, a ballpoint pen, a drawstring 
bag and a shopping bag. The 

pattern on the product is silk screen 
printed.

L / W: 20.5*5*14cm

Material: Recycled denim
L / W: 20*5*7cm

Material: Recycled denim

L / W: 35*40cm

Material: Recycled denim

L / W: 35*40cm

Material: Recycled denim
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RECYCLED
DENIM

NEW
DESIGN BAG

Classic Denim
Blue.

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: 10-ounce denim, woven label, 

polyester-cotton webbing, polyester-cotton rope

Logo: Silk print

Drawstring Handbag
MODEL NO. B40

L / W: 350*400mm 

Front Pocket: 160*180mm

Material: 10-ounce denim, woven label, PU label

Process: Sewing, inner edge locking

Logo: Silk print

Danim Handbag
MODEL NO. B41

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Focked denim, polyester-cotton webbing, woven label

Logo: Silk print

Flocked Denim Handbag
MODEL NO. B44

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: 10-ounce denim, 10-ounce polyester-cotton, woven label

Logo: Silk print

Spliced Denim Handbag
MODEL NO. B52

New materia

ls

HOT

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: 10-ounce denim, woven label, 

polyester-cotton webbing, polyester-cotton rope

Logo: Silk print

Drawstring Bag
MODEL NO. B54

Texture Apparel to Everyday

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: 10-ounce denim, woven label

Process: Sewing, inner edge locking

Logo: Silk print

Denim Handbag
MODEL NO. B42
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L / W: 205*50*140mm 

Material: Recycled denim, woven label, 

5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic zipper tail

Logo: Silk print

Denim Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B04-02

L / W: 205*50*140mm 

Material: Recycled denim, woven label, 

5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic zipper tail

Logo: Silk print

Denim Pencil Case
MODEL NO. B05-02

L / W: 75*100mm 

Material: Recycled denim/green tea residue,woven label

Logo: Silk print

Card Holder
MODEL NO. B49

L / W: 200*140mm 

Material: 10-ounce denim, yarn-dyed inner fabric, 

woven label, 5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic tail stopper

Logo: Silk print

Denim Color-block Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B30/B31

L / W: 20*480mm 

Material: Denim, PU, hook buckle

Logo: Silk print

Denim Lanyard
MODEL NO. TCK109

L / W: 20*180mm 

Material: Denim, key ring

Logo: Silk print

Denim Wrist Strap
MODEL NO. TCK108

L / W: 28*80mm 

Material: Denim, duckbill buckle, key ring

Logo: Silk print

Denim Keychain
MODEL NO. TCK107
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L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Cork spliced 10cm from the bottom, 

spliced on both sides

Logo: Silk print

Spliced Handbag
MODEL NO. B68

L / W: 20*100mm 

Material: PU, 3mm felt, key ring, eyelet

Felt Keychain
MODEL NO. TK105

L / W: 100*100mm 

Material: 3mm felt

Felt Coaster

L / W: 100*100mm 

Material: Green Tea Residue Cork

Spliced Handbag
MODEL NO. TZ014

MODEL NO. TZ015

L / W: 100*100mm 

Material: 3mm felt laminated with 2mm cork

Coaster

L / W: 20*80mm 

Material: 3mm felt, hook buckle, rivet

Felt Keychain
MODEL NO. TK106

L / W: 230*100*120mm 

Material: Green Tea Residue Cork 

+ Peach Skin Inner Lining + PU Leather

Logo: Silk print

Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B69

L / W: 75*100mm 

Material: Green Tea Residue Cork

Logo: Silk print

Card Holder

MODEL NO. B71/B72

MODEL NO. B71 MODEL NO. B72

TEA
RESIDUE

DAILY
USE

MODEL NO. TZ010

MODEL NO. TZ011

MODEL NO. TZ013

MODEL NO. TZ012
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L / W: 33*25cm

Material: Tea residue

Tea residue laptop sleeve
MODEL NO. B02

L / W: 35*40cm

Material: Cotton+tea residue

Tea residue shopping bag
MODEL NO. B11

L / W: 35*40cm

Material: Cotton+tea residue

Tea residue drawstring bag
MODEL NO. B03

L / W: 20*5*7cm

Material: Milk carton

Tea residue pencil case
MODEL NO. B01

This series of products is made 
of green tea residue mixed 

with cork, including a 
13-inch laptop sleeve, two 

notebooks, 
a matching ballpoint pen,  a 
pencil case and a drawstring 
bag with cotton patchwork.
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FELT

L / W: 205*50*140mm 

Material: 3mm felt fabric, polyester-cotton webbing, 

black woven label

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Felt Shoulder Bag
MODEL NO. B59

L / W: 350*120*400mm 

Material: 3mm blended felt fabric, polyester-cotton handle, 

black woven label

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Felt Handbag
MODEL NO. B57

L / W: 350*120*450mm 

Material: 3mm felt, polyester-cotton handle, plastic insert buckle, 

plastic square buckle, plastic three-position buckle

Logo: Silk print

Felt Backpack
MODEL NO. B58

L / W: 310*100*400mm 

Material: 2mm felt fabric, sandwich mesh, polyester-cotton webbing,

 black woven label, 5# nylon zipper, metal puller, leather membrane

Logo: Silk print

Felt Backpack
MODEL NO. B39

L / W: 350*120*400mm 

Material: 3mm felt fabric, polyester-cotton handle, black woven label

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Felt Handbag
MODEL NO. B56

L / W: 350*120*300mm 

Material: 3mm blended felt fabric, polyester-cotton handle, 

black woven label

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Felt Handbag
MODEL NO. B55

HOT
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RECYCLED
COTTON

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Two-color Sewn Drawstring Bag

woven label 

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Drawstring bag
MODEL NO. B48

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Recycled cotton, woven label 

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Handbag
MODEL NO. B50

L / W: 165*100mm 

Material: Recycled cotton, woven label, 

washable kraft paper label, 

5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic tail stopper

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Pencil case
MODEL NO. B46

L / W: 200*140mm 

Material: Recycled young cloth, woven label, 

washable kraft paper label, polyester-cotton inner lining, 

5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic tail stopper

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B47

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Recycled cotton, woven label, washable kraft paper label, 

polyester-cotton rope

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Drawstring hand bag
MODEL NO. B49

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Recycled cotton, 

sanded polyester-cotton fabric,woven label

Logo: washable kraft paper label

Two-color Sewn Handbag
MODEL NO. B51
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Cotton shopping bag
Size: 35*40cm

Material: Recycled cotton

MODEL NO.:24045517

COTTON BAG.
Sustainability is a responsibility, not a choice.

10

0% Natural.

Recycled 
Cotton

Organic cotton fibre Blend these
two materials

Cotton fibers are
converted into yarn

Knitting yarn is produced
and packaged into bales
for secondary processing

Cutting the waste�

+

Paperstraw shopping bag
bottom stitching PU
Size:35*40cm

Material: PU and paperstraw.

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Hot stamping.

MODEL NO.:24065512

Cotton shopping bag
bottom stitching paperstraw
Size:35*40cm

Material: Cotton and paperstraw.

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Hot stamping.

MODEL NO.:24065515
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RPET shopping bag
with cork

Size: 35*40cm

Material: RPET+cork

MODEL NO.:24045515

Recycled
cotton

WoodRecycled 
Cotton

Wood

Shopping bag

Recycled
shopping bag
Size: 35*40cm

Material: Felt+cork/pu

MODEL NO.:24045516

Felt
Recycled

Felt

PU

CORK
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RPET shopping bag
bottom stitching paperstraw
Size:35*40cm

Material: RPET and paperstraw.

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Hot stamping.

MODEL NO.:24065513

Paperstraw shopping
Size:35*40cm

Material:  Paperstraw.

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Hot stamping.

MODEL NO.:24065511

Choose your colors!

Your
Design  Here

Customiz�ion
Galore
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Shopping Bag
stitching style

Spliced shopping bag
Size：34*42*11cm
This shopping bag made of recycle material,weight is 

0.22kg,Very light, easy to carry and has a large capacity.

100% Customizable

Tote bag
Size：48*12.7*38cm

The handbag is made recycle material.

· This bag is a great travel bag, 

work bag, baby bag, sundry bag and more!

MODEL NO. 23105571

MODEL NO. 24025544MODEL NO. 24105570

Tote bag
Size：53*38cm

Made of  cotton ,Super large capacity and strong, 

whether it is for work, school, 

or travel, it can be used universally
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L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Corduroy, PU, polyester-cotton rope, peach skin inner lining, 

5# nylon zipper, metal puller, plastic tail stopper

Corduroy Drawstring Bag

MODEL NO. B62

L / W: 350*400mm 

Material: Corduroy, PU, peach skin inner lining

Logo: Silk print

Corduroy Handbag

MODEL NO. B60

L / W: 370*120*420mm 

Material: Corduroy, cotton webbing, 5# resin zipper, 

PU, half-round metal buckle, peach skin inner lining, 

5mm pearl cotton

Corduroy Backpack
MODEL NO. B86

L / W: 230*150*80mm 

Material: Corduroy, PU, peach skin inner lining

Logo: Silk print

Corduroy Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B63

L / W: 270*170mm 

Material: Corduroy, peach skin inner lining

Logo: Silk print

Corduroy Makeup Bag
MODEL NO. B65

CORDUROY

L / W: 250*200*70mm 

Material: Corduroy, cotton webbing, 5# nylon zipper, 

peach skin inner lining,Cotton webbing

Corduroy Shoulder Bag
MODEL NO. B61
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COOLER
BAG

L / W: 280*190*235mm 

Material: 600D two-compartment leather membrane, 

4mm EPE, PEVA, polyester hexagonal mesh

Logo: Washable kraft paper label

Insulated Bag
MODEL NO. B75

L / W: 205*50*140mm 

Material: 600D two-compartment leather membrane, 4mm EPE, PEVA

Logo: Washable kraft paper label

Insulated Lunch Bag
MODEL NO. B74

L / W: 300*190*345mm 

Material: 600D two-compartment leather membrane, 

4mm EPE, PEVA

Logo: Washable kraft paper label

Insulated Backpack
MODEL NO. B78

L / W: 300*170*400mm 

Material: 600D two-compartment leather membrane, 

5mm EPE, PEVA, polyester hexagonal mesh

Logo: Washable kraft paper label

Insulated Backpack
MODEL NO. B85

L / W: 360*225*220mm 

Material: 600D two-compartment leather 

membrane, 4mm EPE, PEVA

Logo: Washable kraft paper label

Insulated Bag
MODEL NO. B76
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NYLON
BAG

L / W: 290*160*150mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, 600D coated fabric, 

sandwich mesh, 600D Oxford fabric, cradle net, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Nylon Backpack
MODEL NO. B82

L / W: 300*140*440mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, sandwich mesh, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Nylon Backpack
MODEL NO. B79

L / W: 300*165*420mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, 600D coated fabric, 

sandwich mesh, 600D Oxford fabric, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Nylon Backpack
MODEL NO. B83

L / W: 295*95*430mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, sandwich mesh, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Nylon Backpack
MODEL NO. B81

L / W:190*70*350mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Chest Bag
MODEL NO. B80

L / W: 475*265*260mm 

Material: Washed nylon fabric, 210D lining, 600D coated fabric, 

sandwich mesh, 600D Oxford fabric, 5mm EPE

Logo: Silk print

Backpack-style Travel Bag
MODEL NO. B84
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Pure cotton material, more environmentally 

friendly, simple shape, with hemming, you 

can customize the size.

Shopping Bag
NET SHOPPING BAG

Size：40*35cm

Handle：25cm

Pure cotton material, more environmentally friendly, simple 

shape, with hemming, you can customize the size.

regular style

stitching style

Mesh drawstring backpack
MODEL NO. 24025548

MODEL NO. 24025545

Net shopping bag
Size：53*38cm

Pure cotton material, more environmentally friendly, simple shape, with 

hemming, you can customize the size.

MODEL NO. 24025546

Net shopping bag
Size：32*38cm Handle:30cm

Pure cotton material, more environmentally 

friendly, simple shape, with hemming, you can 

customize the size.

MODEL NO. 24025549

Net shopping bag 
withPU handle
Size：32*38cm Handle:30cm
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Size：50*7.6*43cm/14*11cm

Bag made of recycled material .

100% customizable

Foldable shopping bag

MODEL NO. 23105572
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backpack
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Felt Backpack
Size: 30*12*40cm

Material: Felt backpack splicing leather film 

material

Front spliced leather film material with front pocket, 

black cotton ribbon, internal laptop pocket and four 

small pockets

Felt Backpack
Size: 30*12*40cm

Material: Felt backpack splicing leather film 

material

Front spliced leather film material with front pocket, 

black cotton ribbon, internal laptop pocket and four 

small pockets
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Recycled backpack
Size: 30*12*45cm

Material: PU

MODEL NO. B20

Recycled backpack
Size: 30*12*45cm

Material: PU

MODEL NO. B20-02

Smooth Textured

Material
Comparison
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Recycled Backpack
Size：20*12*39cm
Material: PU with Printed Pattern

MODEL NO. 24125505

Recycled Backpack
Size: 26*14*35cm

Material: PU with Printed Pattern

MODEL NO. 24125504

Recycled Travel bag
Size: 68*25*36cm

Material: PU with Printed Pattern

MODEL NO. 24125506
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PU Backpack
Size: 29.5**14 *46 cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment with laptop sleeve

One middle zipper compartment

Two front zipper pockets

Two side mesh pockets

Padded back panel

Padded shoulder strap

NEW Arrival

PU Backpack
Size: 29*11*40.5 cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment with laptop 

compartment

Two front zipper pockets

Two side slip pockets

Padded back panel

Padded shoulder strapLarge
capacity.

Leather �lm
 fabric�
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PU Backpack
Size: 18.5*7.5*30 cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment

One front zipper pocket

One side zipper pocket

Side USB charge port

Padded handle

Padded back panel

Adjustable shoulder strap

Sling Bag
Size: 19*7.5*30 cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment with inside sleeve

One front zipper pocket

Two side mesh pockets

Padded back panel

Adjustable shoulder strap

Mobile power supply�
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PU Backpack
Size: 30*16.5*43.5 cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment with laptop 

compartment

One front zipper pocket

Two side mesh pockets

Padded back panel

Padded shoulder strap

PU Backpack
Size: 48*25*29cm

Material: Leather composite knitted fabric

One main zipper compartment

One front zipper pocket

One left side independence shoes compartment

One right side mesh pocket

Two padded webbing handles

Adjustbale webbing straps
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Spliced backpack
Size：30*12*（44+15）cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, 
patchwork cork material.

Backpack

MODEL NO. 240255121

Spliced backpack
Size：30*12*(43+15)cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, patchwork cork 
material.

MODEL NO. 240255122

Color can be customized

Environmentally friendly materials

Large capacity

Multifunction
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Spliced backpack
Size：30*17*45cm

Hiking camping Travel / business trips

Backpack made of recycled Fabric, patchwork cork 
material.

MODEL NO. 240255123

Spliced backpack
Size：35*12*40cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, patchwork cork 
material.

MODEL NO. 240255124

Suitable for various scenarios
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R
-P

E
T

Spliced shoulder bag
Size：26*6*27cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, patchwork cork 
material.

MODEL NO. 240255125

Spliced Travel bag
Size：49*29*25cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, patchwork cork 
material.

MODEL NO. 240255126

100%
customi

zable

logo here
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Recycled backpack
MODEL NO. B23

Recycled backpack
MODEL NO. B24

Size: 30*12*40cm

Material: RPET+PU

Size: 30*12*40cm

Material: RPET+PU

Regular

New style
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RPET Backpack
Size: 30*16(After expan-

sion:20)*45cm

Material: RPET

MODEL NO.:24045520

RPET

4cm

your logo

RPET Backpack
Size: 30*16(After expan-

sion:20)*45cm

Material: RPET

MODEL NO.:24045520
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Backpack
Size：30*15*50cm
Weight：0.55kg
Backpack made of recycled Fabric, 
patchwork cork material.

MODEL NO. 2402551332

Backpack
Size：29*17*46cm
Weight：0.46kg
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255137

Backpack
Size：30*15*45cm

Weight：0.69kg
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255138

Charging 
Interface
Charging 
Interface
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Backpack
Size：28*17*35cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255151

Backpack
Size：34.5*14.5*43m

Weight：0.68kg
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255141

Backpack
Size：55.8*33*25.4cm
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255153
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Backpack
Size：39*11*51cm
Backpack made of felt

MODEL NO. 240255147

Laptop backpack
Size：30*45*10cm
Weight:0.9kg
Backpack made of recycled pu

MODEL NO. 240255149

Backpack
Size：34*45*19cm
Weight:0.9kg
Backpack made of recycled Fabric

MODEL NO. 240255148

Color can be customized

your logo
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Multifunctional backpack
Size: 27.5*9*42.5cm

Material: 100% pure nylon fabric + 

230D encrypted lining

Weight: 0.76kg

MODEL NO.:24095582

RPET Backpack
Size: 27.5*9*42.5cm

Material: 100% pure nylon fabric + 

230D encrypted lining

Weight: 0.76kg

MODEL NO.:240955833

RPET Backpack
Size: 32*20*48.5cm

Material: 100% pure nylon fabric + 

230T encrypted lining

Weight: 1.5kg

MODEL NO.:24095584

logo here
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Multifunctional backpack
Size: 27.5*9*42.5cm

Material: 100% pure nylon fabric + 

230D encrypted lining

Weight: 0.76kg

MODEL NO.:24095585

Multifunctional
backpack
Size: 31*16.5*47cm

Capacity: 20L

Material: Mask rubber + 

environmentally friendly 

wear-resistant and 

water-repellent fabric + YKK 

waterproof zipper

Weight: 1.64kg

MODEL NO.:24095585
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Recycled Backpack
Size：28*12*41cm
Material: PU with Printed Pattern

MODEL NO. 24125508

Recycled Backpack
Size: 32*14*43cm

Material: 600D RPET

MODEL NO. 24125507

Recycled Backpack
Size: 34*13*44cm

Material: 600D RPET

MODEL NO. 24125509
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Recycled Backpack
Size：33*10*39cm
Material: 300D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125513

Recycled Backpack
Size：31*13*47cm
Material: 600D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125514

Recycled Backpack
Size：31*16*45cm
Material: Honeycomb fabric

MODEL NO. 24125512
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Recycled Backpack
Size：26*12*39cm
Material: 900D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125516

Recycled Backpack
Size：32*10*42cm
Material: RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125517

Recycled Backpack
Size：30*15*45cm
Material: 900D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125515
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Recycled Backpack
Size：32*12*46cm
Material: PU

MODEL NO. 24125529

Recycled Backpack
Size：30*16*46cm
Material: PU

MODEL NO. 24125531

Recycled Backpack
Size：30*12*40cm
Material: PU

MODEL NO. 24125530
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Recycled Backpack
Size：32*20*46cm
Material: 900D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125521

Recycled Backpack
Size：29*15*42cm
Material: 600D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125522

Recycled Backpack
Size：31*18*50cm
Material: 900D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125520
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Recycled Backpack
Size:28*12.7*46cm

Material: 600D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125523

Recycled Backpack
Size：30*5*15*45cm
Material: 900D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125525

Recycled Backpack
Size：29.5*20*44cm
Material: 600D RPET 

MODEL NO. 24125524
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Bag made of recycled material .

It is suitable for mountain climbing, fitness, 

travel, business trip, work and school.

Bag made of recycled material .

It is suitable for mountain climbing, fitness, 

travel, business trip, work and school.

Size：41*16.5*32cm/24*24cm Size：35.5*18*44.5cm/17*17cm

Foldable backpack Foldable backpack

YOUR
LOGO

YOUR
LOGO

MODEL NO. 2105575

MODEL NO. 23105573

MODEL NO. 23105574

waterproof
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Capacity: 2L/5L/10L/15L/20L/30L

Size: 115*150mm/190*250mm/200*350mm/240*400mm/240*450mm/240*580mm  

Material: PVC,Thickened 500d waterproof mesh cloth

Environment-friendly and reliable, fabric strong and strong strengthen waterproof.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Bag

500D PVC Tarpaulin 0.35mm PVC 210T Nylon check cloth

0.52mm PVC Tarpaulin 

Push down to force
excess air out

Roll down three more times Clip the buckles close Hook the straps

500D PVC Camouflage tarpaulin 210T Polyester coating PVC

MODEL NO. 24065501

Material/color selection

Folding step

100% Customizable
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Size: 235*610mm  

Material: PVC.

Environment-friendly and reliable, fabric strong and strong strengthen waterproof.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Bag

MODEL NO. 24065502

Capacity: 30L

Size: 23.5*610mm  

Material: PVC,Thickened 500d waterproof mesh cloth

Environment-friendly and reliable, fabric strong and strong strengthen waterproof.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Bag

MODEL NO. 24065503

Capacity: 5L/10L/15L/20L/30L

Size: 190*250mm/200*350mm/240*400mm/240*450mm/240*580mm 

Material: 500D PVC Tarpaulin

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Backpack

MODEL NO. 24065514
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Capacity: 10L/20L/30L/40L

Size: 200*150mm/210*370mm/280*390mm/280*4200mm

Material: 500D PVC Tarpaulin

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Bag

MODEL NO. 24065507

Size: 320*180*680mm  

Material: 500D PVC Tarpaulin

Environment-friendly and reliable, fabric strong and strong strengthen waterproof.

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Backpack

MODEL NO. 24065505

Suitable
for all
outdoor

activities.
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Capacity: 16L

Size: 290*160*460mm

Material: 420D TPU composite

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Backpack

MODEL NO. 24065511

Capacity: 10L

Size: 230*140*350mm  

Material: 500D PVC mesh material

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Dry Bag

MODEL NO. 24065508

Your Logo

Capacity:  35L-50L

Size: 320*680mm 

Material: 500D PVC Tarpaulin 0.5mm

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Backpack

MODEL NO. 24065517

Capacity: 35L

Size: 320*200*430mm

Unfold height:620mm

Material: 500D PVC mesh material

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing.

Waterproof Backpack

MODEL NO. 24065513
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Cosmetic bag
laptop sleeve &
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Felt computer bag/Briefcase

MODEL NO. 23105588

Felt laptop sleeve
Size: 37.8*29.5cm

Material: Felt and PU.

MODEL NO.:24065561

your logo here

Double layer felt
laptop sleeve
Size: 37.8*29.5cm

Material: Felt.

MODEL NO.:24065562
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Felt Laptop sleeve
Size: 37*25cm

Material: Felt+PU

MODEL NO.:24045526

Felt laptop sleeve
Size: 37*25cm

Material: Felt+cork

MODEL NO.:24045525
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Double layer felt
laptop sleeve
Size: 28.5*38.5cm

Material: Felt.

MODEL NO.:24065564

Felt laptop sleeve
Size: 29*38cm

Material: Felt.

MODEL NO.:24065563

your logo here
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Cork Hnad bag
Size：22*8*27cm
Material is eco-friendly Made by natural cork wood. 

Cork wood come from bark of cork oaks

Use to hold stationery, documents, cosmetics and travel 

items.

The is bag features snap fastener.

Cork laptop bag
Size：14inch

According to product customization.

MODEL NO. 22041105

MODEL NO. 23105559
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E

Size：20*6*11cm

It is eco-friendly, materials is made of cotton and cork.This bag combines a fashionable 

design and functionality

Use to hold stationery, cables, first aid, cosmetics and travel items.

Cork + Canvas stitching cosmetic bag

Size：21*5*15cm

Cork + Canvas stitching cosmetic bag

Materials

life is sweet !

LOGO HERE

MODEL NO. 22041109

MODEL NO. 22041104

Size：21*4*5.5cm

Cork pencilcase

MODEL NO. 22041106

239

BAG



Felt Cosmetic bag
with cork
Size: 20*6*11cm

Material: Felt+cork

MODEL NO.:24045524

Felt Cosmetic bag
with cork

Size: 20*5*15cm

Material: Felt+Cork

MODEL NO.:24045523/
24045523-02

your logo
your logo

MODEL NO. 
24045523

MODEL NO. 
24045523-02

FELT COSMETIC BAG
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Felt cosmetic bag
Size: 18.5*6*15cm

Upper width：25cm

Material: Felt

MODEL NO.:24065560

Your design here
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lanyard
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Material: PU

Size: 7x11cm

Weight: 18g

c�orfu�

logo here

Soft leather flip-up
luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025550

Material: PU

Size: 7x11cm

Weight: 18g

Soft leather flip-up
luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025550-02

Material: PU fabric

Size: 7.2x11cm

Weight: 21g

Pull-out luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025553

Material: PU

Size: 4*8cm

Weight: 15g

Silicone luggage tag
MODEL NO. 24025560
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Material: Recycled aluminium

Size: 4*8cm

Weight: 20g

Metal luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025562

Material: Recycled aluminium

Size: 6*6cm

Weight: 12g

Metal luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24085550

Laser
LOGO

Material: Recycled aluminium

Size: 7.5*4.5cm

Weight: 12g

Metal luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24085551

Material: Recycled aluminium

Size: 7.5*4.5cm

Weight: 12g

Metal luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24085552
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Material: PU

Size: 7*11cm

Weight: 15g

Cork luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025565

Material: PU

Size: 7*11cm

Weight: 15g

Cork luggage tag

MODEL NO. 24025565
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Material: Polyester-cotton

Size: 12.5x2cm

Wrist strap

MODEL NO. LY005

MODEL NO.LY001 MODEL NO.LY002

MODEL NO.LY003 MODEL NO.LY011

Siz: 18cm Siz: 18cm

Siz: 16cm
Bamboo: 3.5cm

Siz: 13.5cm
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Material: Polyester

Size: 78cm

Mobile phone lanyard

MODEL NO. LY006

MODEL NO.LY008 MODEL NO.LY007 MODEL NO.LY009 MODEL NO.LY010

Siz: 45cm Siz: 45cm Siz: 45cm Siz: 50cm
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card holder &
wallets
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Green Tea
Residue

Black Tea
Residue

Portable folding mirror
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:24085507

Portable folding mirror
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:24085507

logo
Position
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Green Tea
Residue

Black Tea
Residue

Portable folding mirror
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:TZ076

Portable folding mirror
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:TZ078

logo
Position
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Cork Mouse pad
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:TZ086

Cork Coaster
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:TZ087
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Green Choice

Sunglasses
Size:7.5*10.5cm

Material: RPET

Logo: Silk screen printing, Digital printing,Laser.

MODEL NO.:TZ075

Sunglasses
Size:14.9*5.5*5cm

Weight: 26.3g

Lens material: PC

Frame material: Plastic+ metal

Material of the temple: Wooden

MODEL NO.:TZ072

Sunglasses
Size:14.2*5*5cm

Weight: 16.7g

Lens material: PC

Frame material: TR+ metal

Material of the temple: Wooden

MODEL NO.:TZ074

Sunglasses
Size:14.2*6*5cm

Weight: 23g

Lens material: PC

Frame material: Plastic

Material of the temple: Wooden

MODEL NO.:TZ073

Black Dark Green Silver

Bamboo Temple Sunglasses
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TECH GIFTS
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L / W: 97*97*8mm

Input: 5V 2A  /  9V 2A

Wireless Charger output: 5W/10W

Material:Bamboo

Bamboo wireless charger

MODEL NO. 24045506

L / W: 97*97*5mm

Input: 5V 2A  /  9V 2A

Wireless Charger output: 5W/10W

Material: Plastic+paperstraw

Wireless charger

MODEL NO. K16

L / W: 97*97*8mm

Input: 5V 2A  /  9V 2A

Wireless Charger output: 5W/10W

Material:Bamboo+RPET

Bamboo wireless charger
with Rpet

MODEL NO. 24550407
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L / W: 90*90*8mm

Input: 5V2A, 9V2A

Power: 15W

Material: Bamboo+paperstraw

Bamboo wireless charger
with paperstraw

MODEL NO. 24045503-03

L / W: 90*90*10mm

Input: 5V2A, 9V2A

Power: 15W

Material: Bamboo

Bamboo wireless charger

MODEL NO. 24045503-03

L / W: 90*90*8mm

Input: 5V2A, 9V2A

Power: 15W

Material: Bamboo+RPET

Bamboo wireless charger
with Rpet

MODEL NO. 24045503
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L / W: 63*95*15mm

Input: 5V2.4A

Capacity: 5000mAh

Material: cork , rpet

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing.

Cork power bank with
RPET Fabric

MODEL NO. 24045504

L / W: 65*98*15mm

Input: 5V2.4A

Capacity: 5000mAh

Material: Bamboo,RPET

.Logo:Silk  print,UV printing.

Bamboo power bank with
RPET Fabric

MODEL NO. 24045504-02

When in use, the light will come on.

Size: 19.3*7.4*1cm

Wireless charging base made of bamboo for two devices. 

5W/7.5W power Includes type C cable.

Twins Double
Wireless Charging Pad

MODEL NO. K13

Size: 15.5*7.5*2 cm

power bank with a capacity of 10,000 mAh. Includes a 5W wireless charger, 

suitable for all devices compatible with wireless charging, 

and a solar charging panel. 

Made of bamboo from sustainable forests with FSC certification. 

It has 2 USB outputs, 1 Micro USB input, and a type C input.

Powerbank in bamboo

MODEL NO. K14

256

TECH GIFTS



Size: 15.5*7.5*2 cm

Bamboo USB power bank with built-in wireless charger (5W), 

2 USB charger ports and 6000 mAh battery. 

Micro USB and USB-C input ports. Including USB charger cable.

Powerbank in bamboo

MODEL NO. K15

Size: 10.5*6.5*1.6 cm

Weight: 136g

Magnetic power bank

MODEL NO. K11

Size: 10*1.8*6.4cm

TYPE input :5V/3A, 9V/2.3A(MAX20W)

TYPE-C output :5V/3A, 9V/2.3A(MAX20W)

Wireless charging output: Supports 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W

Material:PC+ABS

Magnetic power bank

MODEL NO. K45
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This portable 3-in-1 wireless charger 

supports the simultaneous charging of 

mobile phones, watches and 

earphones.

Option 1: Wheat straw + cork

Option 2: Recycle PU

3 in 1 foldable recycle

15W Fast Charge 5W Charge

�������������

Size: 85*80*25mm / Length after expansion:305mm

Materlal: Recycled PU/Cork and wheat straw

Output 1: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W

Output 2: 2.5W

Watch Output: 3W

Input Interface: Type-C Product

3 IN 1 wireless charger

MODEL NO. K20
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6 in 1 Storage Box
with Data Cable

MODEL NO. TN-CA-S082

Material: Bamboo + Wheat Straw + 

National Standard Copper Wire Core

Weight:26g

Interfaces:

C TO C / Lightning / Micro

A TO C / Lightning / Micro

Output:

C TO C: 60W / C TO Lightning: 20W

C TO Micro: 12W

A TO C: 30W / A TO Lightning: 10W

A TO Micro: 12W

Function: Charging + Data Transmission

Integrated 
Wireless Charger Cable

MODEL NO. TN-WC-055A

Material: Aluminum alloy + ABS + PVC

Input: 9V2A/5V3A

Output: 15W/10W/7.5W/5W

Charging Interface: Type-c

Cable Length: 1 meter

Weight:39g

Integrated 
Wireless Charger Cable

MODEL NO. TN-WC-055C

Material: Aluminum alloy + ABS + PVC

Input: 9V2A/5V3A

Output: 15W/10W/7.5W/5W

Charging Interface: Type-c

Cable Length: 1 meter

Weight:39g

3-in-1
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It's a foldable magnetic 

wireless charger made of 

wheat straw that allows you 

to charge your phone, 

watch, and wireless Blue-

tooth headset at the same 

time.

Magnetic

3 in 1 foldable recycle

15W Fast Charge

Magnetic wireless
charge Stand

MODEL NO. K21

Size: 70*70*25mm

Materlal: Wheat Straw

Input voltage and current: 12V/2.5A

Output Power: 2.5W/5W/7.5W/10W/15W

Input Interface: Type-C Product
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Size: 6*6*3cm,Height after expansion:12cm

Material: PS+Silicone rubber

Weigt: 90g

Vacuum Magnetic
Mobile Phone Stand

MODEL NO. K46

Material: Aluminum alloy + braided material + 

national standard copper wire core

Interfaces: C TO C / C TO Lightning

Output:C TO C: 60W / C TO Lightning: 20W

Product Dimensions: Approximate length when closed: 10cm

Product Weight: 10g

Keychain Data Cable

Keychain Data Cable

MODEL NO. TN-CA-S079

MODEL NO. TN-CA-S077B

Material: Zinc alloy + braided material + 

national standard copper wire core

Interfaces: A TO C / A TO Lightning

C TO C / C TO Lightning

Output: C TO C: 60W / C TO Lightning: 20W

A TO C: 30W / A TO Lightning: 12W

Approximate length when unfolded: 17cm

Product Weight: Approximately 27.5g
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Lanyard Data Cable
MODEL NO. TN-CA-S081

Size: folded length about 21cm/unfolded length about 34cm

Weight: 29g

Material: zinc alloy + braiding + national standard copper wire core

Interface: C TO C/C TO Lightning

Output:

C TO C: 60W/C TO Lightning: 20W

Function: charging + data transmission + hand strap

Lanyard Data Cable
MODEL NO. TN-CA-S080

Size: folded length about 55cm/unfolded length about 100cm

Weight: 62g

Material: zinc alloy + braiding + national standard copper wire core

Interface: C TO C/C TO Lightning

Output:

C TO C: 60W/C TO Lightning: 20W

Function: charging + data transmission + lanyard
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Multifunction docking station
MODEL NO. 23085561 MODEL NO. 23085561-01

Multifunction docking station

BAMBOO & WHEAT STRAW

L / W: 85*40*15mm

Material: bamboo

Logo:laser

USB port with natural bamboo body and cable in white. 

Includes 3 USB ports.Presentation in box

L/W：85 *38 * 10mm

Material：PVC +Banmoboo

Cable length: 10.5m

Input:USB-A,Type-C , Output:  USB, Type-C,

Connection USB2.0 , Operating voltage: 5V

Working current: 500MA

Size: 6*2.6*1.5cm

Tow-in-one keychain

MODEL NO. 24085509
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Keychain with 3 in 1 
charger cable

MODEL NO. 23095551

L / W: 40*8*10mm

Material: bamboo

Logo:laser

USB port with natural bamboo body and cable in white. 

Includes 3 USB ports.Presentation in box

MODEL NO. 23105539

L: 170mm

Material: bamboo

Logo:laser

Biodegradable materials, support LOGO customization, 

data cable color customization.

BAMBOO

Multifunction data cable
MODEL NO. 23105538

L / W: 40*8*10mm

Material: bamboo

Logo:laser

USB port with natural bamboo body and cable in white. 

Includes 3 USB ports.Presentation in box

Multifunction data cable
with phone holder

BAMBOO & WHEAT STRAW

BAMBOO & WHEAT STRAW
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BAMBOO

BAMBOO

Sm
art chip

Fast charging

MODEL NO. 23085560

Size: 210mm, round bamboo dia3cm

Material: bamboo

Material : Bamboo+ cotton+ Wheet Straw

Input:USB-A,Type-C

Output: Lightning /Android, Type-C

Connection 5V DC 2A

Logo: laser.

Charging Cable

MODEL NO. 23095549

Size: 18.5cm, round bamboo dia3cm

Material : Bamboo+ cotton+ Wheet Straw

Input:USB-A,Type-C

Output: Lightning /Android, Type-C

Connection 5V DC 2A

Logo: laser.

Charging Cable

MODEL NO. 23095550

Size:120cm /Dia3.5cm

Material : Cork+Wheat straw

Input:USB-A,Type-C

Output: Lightning /Android, Type-C

Connection 5V DC 2A

Charging Cable

Wood
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Length: 85mm

Material: Bamboo/Cork +ABS

Interface: Micro+8 pin+type c

Printing size: 41*43cm

Current: 5A

Three-in-one data cable

MODEL NO. 23115513

MODEL NO. 23085562

MODEL NO. 23085562-02

Size: 195mm

Material : Bamboo+ cotton (plastic)+ Wheet Straw

Input:USB-A,Type-C

Output: Lightning /Android, Type-C

Connection 5V DC 2A

Charging Cable

BAMBOO & KRAFT PAPER

keychain

The length can be adjusted � wi
,
and � can be charged by pu
ing and stopping
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Length: 1m

Material: degradable wheat straw

Color: Beige, pink, green

Current: 2.4A

Interface: 8pin+Micro+Type c

Three-in-one data cable

MODEL NO. 23115514

WHEAT STRAW

Length: 1m

Material: degradable wheat straw

Color: Beige, pink, green

Current: 2.4A

Interface: 8pin+Micro+Type c

Three-in-one data cable

MODEL NO. 23115514-01

WHEAT STRAW

Length: 200mm

Material: degradable wheat straw

Color: Beige, pink, green

Current: 2.4A

Interface: 8pin+Micro+Type c

Three-in-one data cable

MODEL NO. 23115515

Length: 200mm

Material: degradable wheat straw

Color: Beige, pink, green

Current: 2.4A

Interface: 8pin+Micro+Type c

Five-in-one data cable

MODEL NO. 23115516
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Length:170mm

Product name: All-in-one LED head light

Interface type: 1*USB, 1*MICRAO, 1*TYPE C, 1*iOS

Material: braided wire+ABS shell

Maximum carving size: 3.5*2.5CM

LOGO: Both sides of the LOGO are engraved and translucent

All-in-one LED head light

MODEL NO. 23105543

Length:170mm

Product name: All-in-one LED head light

Interface type: 1*MICRAO, 1*TYPE C, 1*iOS

Material: braided wire+ABS shell

Maximum carving size: 3.5*2.5CM

LOGO: Both sides of the LOGO are engraved and translucent

All-in-one LED head light

MODEL NO. 23115517

Size: 57*83*10mm

Material: wheat straw

Output: 2A

Line length: 30cm

Product features: Charging +SIM card storage +

mobile phone stand + data transmission

Input interface: TYpe-C/USB

Multi - connector Data Cable Set

MODEL NO.24045509

It can be used as a phone stand
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215mm

L / W: 215*165*15mm

Input: 5V2A, 9V2A

Power: 15W

Material: Bamboo

Photo frame + mobile phone holder + wireless charging

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo wireless charger stand
with picture frame

MODEL NO. 23045503

L / W: 270*145*15mm

Input:9V1.67A

Power: 10W

Material: Bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo storage with
wireless Charger 

MODEL NO. 23045506

L / W: 185*115*15mm

Input:9V1.67A

USB output: 5V1A

Power: 15W

Material: Bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo storage with
wireless Charger 

MODEL NO. 23045507
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L / W: 80*70*130mm

Input:9v/2A,57/2A

Output power:10w/7.5v/5

Material: Bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo pen holder with
wireless Charger 

MODEL NO. 23045502

L / W: 145*75*15mm

Input:9v/2A5V/2A

Output power:10w/7.5v/5w

Material: Bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo wireless Charger 

MODEL NO. 23045501

Input:9v/2A5V/2A

Output power:10w/7.5v/5w

Material: Bamboo

Logo:Silk  print,UV printing, Pad printing，Laser.

Bamboo table lamp
with wireless Charger 

MODEL NO. 23045505
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Size：6*2*8cm

Material: BAMBOO

MODEL NO. 24085508

Size: 6*2.6*1.5cm

Material: wooden

Tow-in-one keychain

MODEL NO. 24085509

9.8mm

13mm

2 angles

Bamnoo Mobile phone holder

2 in 1

Mobile phone holder
&
Keychain

BAMBOO
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MODEL NO. 24095502

Size: 5.5*3.5cm/The pulley diameter can vary by ± 0.2 cm 

Material: wooden

Cork Keychain

MODEL NO. 24095504

Laser LOGO

3.7*3.7cm

2.7*4.8cm

3*4cm

Size: 3.5*3.5cm

Material: wooden

Wooden Keychain
Size: 5*5cm/4*5cm

Material: wooden

Cork Keychain

MODEL NO. 24095503
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BLUETOORH
SPEAKERS
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Size: 170*65*120mm

Power Output:  RMS 5W

Frequency Response Range:  1800Hz-80 KHZ

Input:  USB TP-C 5V

Horn :  4Ω 5W *1 Size 66mm

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  2.5 hours

Battery capacity:  18650-1200mAh 

Charging Time: 2-3h

Weight: 565g

Bluetooth With Wireless
Charging 15W+
Alarm Clock+Nightlight

MODEL NO.K01 

Clock Alarm clock Play

Size: 93*93*94mm
Material:  ABS + Bamboo + Cloth
Power Output:  RMS 5W
Input:  USB TP-C 5V

Recycle bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.K02

Recyclable Materials

Original

Design
s
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Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.24015512

Capacity: 14oz，400ml

Product size:10.8*16.7 cm

Weight: 430g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: 2H

Connect Distance: 15m

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.24015513

Capacity: 16OZ,473ml

Product size:9.5*6.6*18cm

Weight: 407g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

bottle

Multifunctional thermos bottle
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Size: 75*75*61mm

Material：ABS+Bamboo +Cloth mesh+Silicone

Call or Music:   2-3 Hours

Charging Voltage: DC 5V

Charging Time: 2h                                  

Speaker Power: 4 ohm 3W * 1

Speaker size: 45mm 

Connect Distance: >10m

Bluetooth Speaker
With RGB Light

MODEL NO.23045516

Size: 65*80mm

Material:  ABS & Bamboo 

Power Output:  RMS 3W*1

Frequency Response Range:  1800Hz-80 KHZ

Input:  DC 5V

Horn :  4Ω 3W *1 Size 52mm

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh

Charging time:  2-3 hours

Mini Portable
Bluetooth Speaker

MODEL NO.23045511
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Mini Bluetooth Speaker

MODEL NO.23115508

Size: 60*60*53mm

Material:  PP + Bamboo

Input:  USB DC 5V

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh

Battery Size:  602030 

Bluetooth Distance: 10m

Weight 120g

Recycled
Bluetooth Speaker

MODEL NO.23115501

Size: 62*62*72mm

Material：RPET + Bamboo

Power Output: External Magnetic 5W*2

Working Range: 10m

18650 capacity 1200MAH with protection plate

Working Time：3H

Weight：150g

Paper strips weaving

Powerbank in bamboo
MODEL NO. K10

Size: 65*65*72mm

Output power: 3W

Working range: 10m

Battery capacity: 300mAh

The new environmentally friendly Bluetooth speaker is made of 

bamboo on the top and bottom, 

with a circle of paper made of logs in the middle. 

It has a speaker inside and a TYPC-C interface.

NEW
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Size: 225*80*75mm

Material：ABS + Bamboo

Power Output: External Magnetic 5W*2

Working Range: 10m

18650 capacity 1200MAH with protection plate

Working Time：3H

Weight：457g

Bluetooth Speaker

MODEL NO.22115509

Size: 115*115*37mm

Material：ABS+Bamboo +Cloth mesh+Silicone

Call or Music: 2-3 Hours

Battery: 1200MAH

Charging Time: 2h 

Connect Distance: >10m

Three-in-one wireless charging
portable bluetooth speaker

MODEL NO.23045514

MODEL NO.23045514-02
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Material:  ABS+Bamboo wood+Silicone+IPX4+COB white light

Size: 44 x 44 x 96mm

Power Output:  RMS 3W*1

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh

Bluetooth Distance: 10m

Stereo Bluetooth
MODEL NO.23045532

Material:  ABS & Bamboo & Silica

Size:  82*82*120 mm

Power Output:  RMS 5W*1

Horn:  4Ω 3W *1 size 45mm

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery Capacity:  500mAh

Bluetooth Speaker with handle
MODEL NO.23045531

Song
Next
Song

· Camping lamp
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Material:  ABS & Bamboo

Size:  75*50*75 mm

Power Output:  RMS 3W*2

Frequency Response Range:  1800Hz-80 KHz

Input:  USB DC 5V

Horn:  4Ω 3W *1 size 45mm

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  4 hours

Battery Capacity:  300mAh

Mini Portable Bluetooth
Speaker With RGB Light

MODEL NO.23045517

Material:  PP + Bamboo

Size: 66 x 66 x 108mm

Bluetooth version: Jerry V5.2

Power Output:  RMS 3W*1

Frequency Response Range:  1800Hz-80 KHZ

Signal to Noise Ratio:  ≥80db

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh 

Bluetooth Distance: 10m 

Eco Bluetooth with LED

MODEL NO.23045504

Input:  DC 5V

Battery Capacity:  300mAh

Mini Portable Bluetooth
Speaker With RGB Light

MODEL NO.23045518
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Material:  Mecca Pole Eco-friendly Biodegradable 

Size: 69*69*71mm

Power Output:  RMS 3W*1

Frequency Response Range:  1800Hz-80 KHZ

Signal to Noise Ratio:  ≥80db

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh

Bluetooth Distance: 10m

Bluetooth speaker
with call function

MODEL NO.23045532

Size: 77*75mm

Material:  PP + Bamboo

Input:  USB DC 5V

Battery Play Time in Medium Volume:  3 hours

Battery capacity:  300mAh

Battery Size:  602030 

Bluetooth Distance: 10m

Weight 149g

Bluetooth Speaker With LED

MODEL NO.23115508

Material:  ABS & Silicone Wheat Straw

Size: 60*60*50mm

Call or Music: 1Hr-2Hr 

Input:  DC 5V

Charging Time:  2h

Horn Power:  4 Euro 3W *1 size 52mm 

Connection Distance:   >10 m

Mini Portable Bluetooth
Speaker

MODEL NO.23045510
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Size: 115*115*37mm

Material：ABS+Bamboo +Cloth mesh+Silicone

Call or Music: 2-3 Hours

Battery: 1200MAH

Charging Time: 2h 

Connect Distance: >10m

Wireless charging
portable bluetooth speaker

MODEL NO.K03-02

Recycled bluetooth
speakers

MODEL NO.:K03

Size: 80*80*52mm

Material: Bamboo+RPET

Speaker power: 3W

Battery capacity: 300mAh

Interface: Type-C

Wireless charging power：15W

Original

Design
s

Bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.:K17

Size: 220*75*75mm

Material: ABS+RPET

Speaker power: 3W

Battery capacity: 300mAh

Interface: Type-C
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：TYPE C
LED

Material:  Cork & Wheat Straw

Size: 155*77*53mm

Input:  DC 5V

Charging Time:  2h 

Connection Distance:  ≤10 m

Bluetooth Speaker With 
Wireless Charger

MODEL NO.22115510

Size: 225*80*75mm

Material：ABS + Bamboo

Power Output: External Magnetic 5W*2

Working Range: 10m

Battery specification:3.7V /

18650 capacity 1200MAH with protection plate

Working Time：3H

Weight：457g

Bamboo Surface
Bluetooth Speaker

MODEL NO.23115501

Size: 55*55*45mm

Material：ABS+Bamboo +Cloth mesh+Silicone

Call or Music: 2-3 Hours

Battery: 1200MAH

Charging Time: 2h 

Connect Distance: >10m

Cork-bottomed
bluetooth speaker

MODEL NO.K12
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Bamboo
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.K07

Bluetooth version: V5.3

Output power: Internal magnet 3W*2

Working range: 10m

Built-in battery: 602040 capacity 400mAh with protection board

Function Bluetooth + solar + portable

Bamboo
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.K08

Bluetooth version: V5.3

Output power: Internal magnet 3W*2

Working range: 10m

Built-in battery: 602040 capacity 400mAh

with protection plate

Bamboo bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.K06

Size: 10.5*4*9.63CM

Interface: Type-C

Speaker specifications: 52mm external magnetic

4V5W*1

Material: ABS+bamboo

Wiring: 50cm

Battery specifications: 14500-400mah
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Bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.:K19

Size: 100*70*155mm

Material: ABS+RPET

Speaker power: 3W

Battery capacity: 300mAh

Interface: Type-C

Bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.:K04

Size: 80*80*130mm

Material: Bamboo+RPET

Speaker power: 3W

Battery capacity: 300mAh

Interface: Type-C

Bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.:K05

Size: 180*100*135mm

Material: ABS+Bamboo+RPET

Speaker power: 5W

Battery capacity: 800mAh

Wireless charging power: 15W

Interface: Type-C

Wireless charging power：15W

Bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.:K18

Size: 131*56*96 mm

Material: ABS+RPET

Speaker power: 3W

Battery capacity: 300mAh

Interface: Type-C
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NEW
ARRIVALS Tech Gifts

L / W: 110*110*115mm 

Material: ABS + wrapped fabric, TYPE-C charging port

Bluetooth range: 10 meters

Power: 5W

Battery capacity: 500 mAh

Function: With TWS Bluetooth

Playing time: 2-3 hours

Charging time: 1.5-2 hours

Product size: 110110115 mm

Weight: 454.6 grams

Bluetooth Speakers
MODEL NO. WYT-G17

L/W:106*68*20mm

Materlal: Plastic

Weight:198g

Type-C input: 5V-3A

Type-C Output: 5V-3A

Wireless Charging Output: 5w/7.5W/0W/5W

Power bank
MODEL NO. K31

L/W:106*68*20mm

Materlal: Plastic

Weight:198g

Type-C input: 5V-3A

Type-C Output: 5V-3A

Wireless Charging Output: 5w/7.5W/0W/5W

Power bank
MODEL NO. K40

Product dimensions: The length when closed is approximately 11 cm

Weight: 31g

The length when unfolded is approximately 17.5 cm 

Material: Zinc alloy + braiding + copper wire core compliant with national standards

Interfaces: A TO C / A To Lightning C TO C / C To Lightning

Output:C TO C: 60W / C To Lightning: 20W A TO C: 30W / A To Lightning: 12W

Functions: Charging + data transmission + keychain

Keychain data cable

MODEL NO. TN-CA-S077

L/W:183*94*13mm

Material: Bamboo

Weight: 115g

15W wireless charging for the heating plate

Bamboo Charging Pad

MODEL NO. K30

Product Dimensions: The length when closed is approximately 10 cm, 

and the length when unfolded is approximately 20 cm.

Weight: 10 g

Material: Aluminum alloy + braiding + copper wire core compliant 

with national standards

Interfaces: C TO C / C To Lightning

Output: C TO C: 60W, C To Lightning: 20W

Functions: Charging + data transmission + lanyard

Keychain data cable

MODEL NO. TN-CA-S079
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B L U E T O O T H
H E A D S E T

L / W: 72*30*30mm

Material: ABS plastic

Connection distance: 8-10 Meters indoors (without obstacles)

Battery capacity: 4020 -150mAh for the charging case, 400-909-25mAh for the headphones

Charging interface: Type-C, charging voltage: 5V-1A

Working hours: Approximately 3 hours for music playback and about 4 hours for phone calls

Charging time: The charging time for headphones is approximately 1 hour, 

while that for the charging case is 1 to 2 hours

Bluetooth Speakers
MODEL NO. TWS-WX32

L / W: 72*30*30mm

Product material: ABS plastic

Connection distance: 8-10 meters indoors (without obstacles)

Battery capacity: Charging case 601329-180mAh, Earphones 400909-25mAh

Charging interface: Type-C

Charging voltage: 5V-1A

Working duration: Approximately 3 hours for music playback and about 4 hours for call duration. 

Bluetooth Speakers
MODEL NO. TWS-WX18

Bluetooth Headset
MODEL NO. OWS-WX10

L / W: 72MM * 30MM * 30MM

Product Material: ABS Plastic

Speaker Specification: Diameter 8mm, 

Resistance 32Ω ± 15%, Power 3-5mW

Speaker Sensitivity: 95 ± 3dB

Battery Capacity: Charging Case 402030-180mAh

 passing 3C certification; Earphone 400909-25mAh

Bluetooth Headset
MODEL NO. TWS-WX30

Charging Interface: Type - C

Standby Time: 80 hours

Charging Time: 1 hour

Battery Capacity (per earbud): 25mAh

Bluetooth Version: V5.3

Communication Distance: ≥10 meters

Call Duration: Approximately 8 hours

Music Playback Duration: Approximately 8 hours

Charging Case Battery Capacity: 300mAh 

L / W: 72*30*30mm

Material: ABS plastic

Connection distance: 8-10 Meters indoors (without obstacles)

Battery capacity: 4020 -150mAh for the charging case, 400-909-25mAh for the headphones

Charging interface: Type-C, charging voltage: 5V-1A

Working hours: Approximately 3 hours for music playback and about 4 hours for phone calls

Charging time: The charging time for headphones is approximately 1 hour, 

while that for the charging case is 1 to 2 hours

Bluetooth Speakers
MODEL NO.TWS-WX33A
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Capacity: 1200ml

Product size:15*10*30.5cm

Weight: 620g 

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Material：Food grade 304 stainless steel

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

Thermos cup with bluetooth speakers
MODEL NO.24015505

When you turn on Bluetooth, 
the light will turn on

We provide customized 
services and have sublimation 

technology.
More professional and restore 

the original pattern.

Dye-sublimation

spray-paint

Classic
& Hot Sale
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Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.24015506

MODEL NO.A03

Capacity: 450ml,600ml

Product size:7.3*7.3*23cm ,7.3*7.3*28cm

Weight: 375g, 420g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.24015509

Capacity: 410ml,500ml,700ml

Weight: 345g, 420g,510g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

It can be disassembled

new
DESIGN!!

Size: 73*73*280cm(600ml)

Weight: 430g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

MODEL NO.A01NEW ARRIVALS

clissic

new
DESIGN!!
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Capacity: 430ml

Product size:7.3*24cm

Weight: 340g 

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.24015507

Thermos cup with
bluetooth speakers

MODEL NO.23045522

Capacity: 570ml

Product size:8*8*22.6cm

Weight: 420g

Battery capacity：600mAh

Charging Method: Type-C

Charging Time: <1H

Connect Distance: <10m

MODEL NO.A02

YOUR 
LOGO

Wood

new
DESIGN!!
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L / W: 27.5*7cm

Capacity: 500ml

Material: 304 stainless steel (inner) and 201 stainless steel (outer)

Recycled Stainless Steel 
Bottle

MODEL NO. BOT001

#TC086#TC088

Push-type cup lid

Tactile grooves prevent slips

Custom laser engraving zone

24h Temperature Lock

OWNDesign
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L / W: 275*70mm,500ML 

Material:  Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.D002

L / W: 92*227mm,750ML 

Material:  Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045510

M
O

D
EL N

O
.250

45510

M
O

D
EL N

O
.250

45510
-0

2

L / W: 95*215mm,600ML 

Material:  Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045513

L / W: 88*270mm,600ML 

Material:  Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045511

S T A I N L E S S
B O T T L E

NEW
DESIGN BOTTLE

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045503

L / W: 275*70mm

Material:  Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Capacity: 500ML

Patent
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Spliced Color Bottle
MODEL NO. 25045525

L / W: 170*80*20mm 

Material: 300g kraft paper with corrugated board(bottom box)

300g kraft paper, blue polyester ribbon (slide cover)

Logo: silk-screen printing

Bottle 
MODEL NO. 25045527

L / W:  75*255mm

Material: Inner 304 stainless steel, 

outer Plastic

Capacity: 750ML

Straw Thermos Bottle

MODEL NO. 25045526

L / W:  75*255mm

Material: Plastic 

Capacity: 750ML

Straw Bottle

MODEL NO. 25045526-02

L / W: 170*80*20mm 

Capacity: 350ML/600ML/850ML

Material: Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Logo: silk-screen printing
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L / W: 70*70*230mm 

Capacity: 800ml

Material: Tritan, lid PP

Sports Water Bottle
MODEL NO.25075502

L / W: 68*68*220mm 

Material: Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Capacity: 500ML

Bamboo cover+bamboo base

Surface:  spray paint, matte finish

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045509

L / W: 66*66*240mm 

Material: Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Capacity: 500ML

The upper half of the surface is sprayed with matte powder coating, 

the lower half is coated with clear varnish

LOGO laser marking

Spliced Color Bottle
MODEL NO.25045507

L / W: 260*95mm 

Material: Cup body+ handle is plastic AS,lid is plastic PP

Capacity: 32OZ, 950ML

RPET Bottle

MODEL NO. 25045504

L / W:  210*100mm

Material: Cup body plastic PP, lid plastic AS

Capacity: 950ML

RPET Bottle

MODEL NO. 25045505

L / W: 90*75*230mm 

Material: Inner 304 stainless steel, outer 201 stainless steel

Capacity: 850ML

Plastic handle+plastic straw

Surface: spray paint

Stainless Steel Bottle
MODEL NO.25045508
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Thermos cup 
Size: 7*7*26.5CM

Capacity: 500ML

Material: 304ss inside, 201ss outside

Stainless steel lid and cork bottom

MODEL NO. 23105511

Nature line bottle
MODEL NO.24015510

Capacity: 750ML

Size:7*25.7CM

Material: combination of matt finish stainless steel and cork

Logo:pad printing (glass, ceramics), 

laser engraving, laser rotary engraving

12h
HOT

24h
COLD

Screen printing 

Heat transfer

UV printing

MODEL NO.
24015510-02

Capacity: 750ML

Size:7*257MM

Material: combination of matt finish stainless steel and bamboo

Logo:pad printing (glass, ceramics), 

laser engraving, 

 laser rotary engraving

Nature line bottle
MODEL NO.24015511

CLASSIC!

����
��������

MODEL NO. : 
23105511-02
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Thermos bottle with
bamboo lid

Thermos cup with
bamboo lid 
Size: 7*7*27CM

Weight: 210g

Capacity: 500ML

Material: 304ss inside, 201ss outside

Powder coated bamboo lid and bottom

MODEL NO. 23105549

Size: 6*6*25CM

Capacity: 500ML

Material used: stainless steel , bamboo lid and bottom

MODEL NO. 23045533

Portable thermal bottle
Capacity: 500ML

Size: 7*7*25CM

Material used: stainless steel , bamboo

MODEL NO. 24045533-02
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Thermos cup with
bamboo lid 
Size: Size: 20.8*7*7CM

Capacity: 500ML/750ML

Material: Painted stainless steel body, 

stainless steel liner, bamboo cover

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. 23105548

Thermos cup 
Size: 7*7*265CM

Capacity: 600ML

Material:  Double-layer vacuum stainless steel 

inner 304 outer 201/Bamboo lid

Logo: Pad Print/Laser Engrave/Rotatry Screen Print

MODEL NO. 23105553

Thermos cup 
Size: 7.4*7.4*28.5CM

Capacity: 530ML

Material: 304ss inner, banboo outer

stainless steel covered with natural bamboo .

MODEL NO. 23045505

100%

CLASSIC!
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Thermos cup 
Size: 7.3*7.3*24.7CM,

Capacity: 500ML

Stainless steel bottle copper lining, vacuum insulated

Double layer matte finish

MODEL NO. 23105532

Spliced thermos cup 
Size: 7.3*7.3*24.7CM,

Capacity: 500ML

Stainless steel bottle with bamboo lid and bttom, 

copper lining, vacuum insulated

MODEL NO. 23105546

Bamboo pattern stainless
steel water bottle
Size: 7.3*7.3*24.7CM,

Capacity: 500ML

Stainless steel bottle with smooth bamboo finish, 

copper lining, vacuum insulated

MODEL NO. 23105506

LOGO
POSITION

LOGO
POSITION

LOGO
POSITION
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Stainless
steel water bottle
Size: 6.8*6.8*20.8CM,

Capacity: 500ML

stainless steel bottle with bamboo lid. 

MODEL NO. 24125526

Stainless
steel water bottle
Size: 6.8*6.8*20.8CM,

Capacity: 500ML

stainless steel bottle with bamboo lid. 

MODEL NO. 24125526-02

Spliced thermos bottle
Size: 6.5*6.5*24.5CM

Capacity: 450ML

Double wall 304 stainless steel thermos in black or glossy finish, 

comes with a plug-in tea infuser for tea and cork base.

MODEL NO. 24125527

12h
HOT

24h
COLD

SUS
304
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Bamboo thermos bottle
L / W: 7*7*20.5CM

Capacity: 400ml / 500ML

Material: 304 stainless steel liner, bamboo outer liner

Double-wall vacuum insulation

MODEL NO. 22075545

SUS 304

CLASSIC!

Bamboo thermos bottle
Size: 6*6*22CM

Capacity: 450ML

Materials: 304 stainless steel inner layer, 201 stainless steel outer layer,

 bamboo outer layer

Double wall vacuum insulationLogo:Silk print,Laser.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. 23105545
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MODEL NO. 24125573

Bamboo Stainless Steel
Travel Tumbler
Capacity: 450ML(9*19CM)

Material used: Bamboo and Stainless Steel.

304ss inner, banboo outer

MODEL NO. 24055516

Bamboo Tumbler
Capacity: 450ML(9*19CM)

Material used: 304 foodgrade and rustproof stainless steel interior

walls and organic bamboo exterior

MODEL NO. 24055513

Bamboo thermos bottle
L / W: 17.5*8.2*6.6CM

Material: bamboo cup body, stainless steel liner, ABS cover;

Capacity: 450ml

MODEL NO. 22075546

Bamboo thermos bottle
Capacity: 750ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing
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Glass bottle with
bamboo sleeve 
Size: 8.5*8.5*25.6 CM

Capacity: 550ML

Materials: 304 stainless steel inner layer, 201 stainless steel outer layer,

 bamboo outer layer

Double wall vacuum insulation

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. 23105544

Glass bottle
with tea infuser 
Size: 7.2*7.2*23.5 CM

Capacity: 420ML

Materials: Double-wall, borosilicate glass insulated bottle 

with tea infuser and bamboo lid. 

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. 24125525

2 in 1 glass bottle
Size: 7.4*7.4*17.3CM

Capacity: 450ML

Materials: glass with bamboo strips in the center. 

It includes a bamboo spiral lid 

and an integrated smartphone holder.

Logo:Silk print,Laser.

MODEL NO. 24125528

Phone holder

7.5cm

15.5cm

7.5cm

18.2cm

7.5cm

21cm

12oz 16oz 20oz

Glass bottle
Capacity: 350ML,470ML,590ML

Materials: glass , bamboo lid 

Logo:Silk print

MODEL NO. 24125533
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Stainless steel thermos bottle 
with carrying strap
L / W: 7.3*7.3*20CM

Material: The cup body is made of 304 stainless steel, the cover is made of PP

Silicone base (heat resistant temperature: -20 degrees Celsius ~ 100 degrees Celsius)

Capacity: 470ml

MODEL NO. 24125502

Rubber paint candy color
thermos bottle

MODEL NO. 24055505

Tips Not microwave or dishwasher safe.

Capacity: 350ML,500ML,750ML,1000ML

Weight: 230g,280g,380g,500g

Sports Water Bottle
Capacity: 600ml/950ML/1150ML

2rubber silicone feeling body colour can 

provice more than 10 colours

3 Plasic lid with handle, silicone bottom to cover the bottle

4.material used: 304ss inner, 201ss outer

MODEL NO. 24055511
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40oz Tumbler with Handle
Size: 6*34CM

Capacity: 40oz/1200ML

Material: Made of 304SS food grade stainless steel, 

covered with a durable and beautiful powder coating. 

Double wall vacuum insulation

MODEL NO. 23105553

40oz Tumbler
Size: 7*34CM

Capacity: 40oz/1200ML

Material: Made of 304SS food grade stainless steel, 

covered with a durable and beautiful powder coating. 

Double wall vacuum insulation

MODEL NO. 23105520

40oz Tumbler
Size: 10*26.5CM

Capacity: 40oz/1200ML

Material: Made of 304SS  stainless steel, outer 201

stainless steel

Surface: Powder coating

MODEL NO. 24045523

Rotate to extend/close the straw
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Straw Thermos Bottle 
With Handle
Size: 7*24CM/7*19CM

Capacity: 30oz/20oz

Weight: 365G/310G

Material: Made of 304SS food grade stainless steel

MODEL NO. 23105518

Thermos cup 
Size: 6*34CM

Capacity: 40oz/1200ML

Material: Made of 304SS food grade stainless steel, 

covered with a durable and beautiful powder coating. 

Double wall vacuum insulation

MODEL NO. 23105521

Sports Water Bottle
Capacity: 600ML/800ml/1000ml/1300ml

Material: 304ss inner, 201ss outer

double wall and vacuum insulated

MODEL NO. 24055507

Screw-opening spout for easy drinking

Size: 11*15CM

307

DRINKWARE



Thermos bottle with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.24115501

Material:304s/s inner, 201s/s outer,PP

Capacity:600ml/20oz

Double wall and vacuum insulated BODY BOTTLE Spraying Plastics

Cover with mobile phone magnetic stand function

Thermos bottle with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.24115501-02

Material:304s/s inner, 201s/s outer,PP

Capacity:600ml/20oz

Double wall and vacuum insulated BODY BOTTLE Spraying Plastics

Cover with mobile phone magnetic stand function
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Thermos bottle with 
magnetic phone holder

Size: 6*6*25CM

Capacity: 500ML

Material used: stainless steel , bamboo lid and bottom

MODEL NO. 24085501

Magnetic
Phone Holder

Magnetic Ring
Stick it on the phone, that all phone can

be attached to the bottle.

Sports water bottle
Size: 7.5*7.5*28CM/8.8*8.8*28CM/9.5*9.5*28CM

Capacity: 600ML/800ML/1100ML

Material: stainless steel 304ss

MODEL NO. 24085502
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750ML 500ML 350ML

Thermos bottle with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.24115502

Material:316s/s inner, 201s/s outer,PP

Double wall and vacuum insulated BODY BOTTLE Spraying Plastics

Cover with mobile phone magnetic stand function

Press the side switch to 
pop out the bottle cap

Press to pop the cap

Thermos Bottle

Thermos bottle with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.24115503

Size: 7*7*22cm

Material:304s/s inner, bamboo splicing outer,PP cap

Double wall and vacuum insulated

Cover with mobile phone holder
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Thermos bottle with 
phone holder

MODEL NO.24115502

Material:316s/s inner, 201s/s outer,PP

Double wall and vacuum insulated BODY BOTTLE Spraying Plastics

Cover with mobile phone magnetic stand function

PRESS
to open the bottle cap

Temperature display�

Pressing action�

Push-type stainless 
steel water cup
L / W: 7.5*7.5*30CM

Material: stainless steel liner

Capacity: 800ml

MODEL NO. 24125501
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Universal water cup to meet daily needs. Whether it's 
camping outdoors, sports and everyday life.

Recycled stainless steel Smelting and 
continuous casting

Steelmaking Rolling Heat treatment  Cold processing Surface treatment

Capacity: 750ML/600ML/500ML/350ML

Material: Recycled stainless steel thermos bottle 

and lid with handle

Stainless steel bottle
MODEL NO.24125562

Capacity: 600ML/500ML/350ML

Material: combination of matt finish stainless steel and cork

Logo:pad printing (glass, ceramics), 

laser engraving, laser rotary engraving

750ML 600ML 500ML 350ML

600ML500ML350ML

RECYCLED
Stainless steel
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Portable stainless steel
bottle

MODEL NO.24125564

Capacity: 350ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Sport stainless steel bottle
MODEL NO.24125565

Capacity: 500ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Durable stainless steel bottle
MODEL NO.24125563

Capacity: 750ML/600ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

750ML600ML

RECYCLED Stainless Steel
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Perfect
Companion 
for Outdoor
Adventures

Capacity: 350ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Portable stainless steel
bottle

MODEL NO.24125567

Nature line bottle
MODEL NO.24125568

Capacity: 550ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo:laser,Screen printing

Multifunctional bottle
Capacity: 750ML

Size:7*25.7CM

Material: Material: recycledstainless steel,plastic lid

Logo: laser,Screen printing
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Stainless steel bottle
with straw

MODEL NO.24125571

Capacity: 750ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Stainless steel bottle
MODEL NO.24125569

Capacity: 600ML

Material: recycledstainless steel, plastic lid

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Stainless steel bottle
MODEL NO.24125570

Capacity: 600ML

Material: recycledstainless steel, plastic lid

Logo: laser,Screen printing

Stainless steel bottle
with straw

MODEL NO.24125572

Capacity: 750ML

Material: recycledstainless steel

Logo: laser,Screen printing

SUS
304
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Stainless steel 
coffee cup

MODEL NO.24095590

Capacity: 12oz

Product size: 8*8*13.5cm

Material: TPR+cork coffee grounds, double-layer stainless steel

Stainless steel
thermos cup

MODEL NO.24095591

Capacity: 17oz

Product size: 7.8*7.8*17.8cm

Material:  Double-layer stainless steel

/304 inside and 201 outside

TPR+Cork residue

Coffee Bottle
MODEL NO.24095592

Capacity: 12oz

Product size:6*8*12cm

Material: Double-layer stainless steel

/304 inside and 201 outside

TPR+Cork residue

Non-slip base 
is replaceable

Remove 
debris

Anti-slip

logo position

logo position

MODEL NO.240955921-02

MODEL NO.240955920-02
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Stainless steel mug

Reusable coffee cup
Size: 7.9*17CM

Lid diameter: 8.3CM

Caliber: 7.9CM

Capacity: 480ML

Material: 304 stainless steel (inner) and 201 stainless steel (outer)

with cork bottom

MODEL NO. 23105553

Reusable coffee cup
Size: 7*7*14CM

Capacity: 350ML

Material: 304 stainless steel (inner) and 201 stainless steel (outer)

Process: Spray coating

MODEL NO. 25075501

Size: 8.8*8.8*11.5CM

Capacity: 360ML

Material: The cup is made of double-layer 304 stainless steel,

  and it has a wooden handle.

MODEL NO. 23045530

Stainless steel mug 
Size: 8.8*8.8*13.5CM

Capacity: 360ML

Material: The cup is made of double-layer 304 stainless steel,

  and it has a cork bottom.

MODEL NO. 23025506

N
E

W
!

MODEL NO. 25075501-01 MODEL NO. 25075501-02 MODEL NO. 25075501-03

Threaded silicone ring Smooth silicone ring Regular version
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6h
HOT

12h
COLD

Bamboo Water Bottle
Capacity: 350ml

Material used: 304ss inner, banboo outer

double wall and vacuum insulated

MODEL NO. 24055514

Double-walled
insulated cup
Capacity: 350ML

Size: Bottom diameter 8CM, height 11.5CM

Material: Bamboo cover, inner stainless steel 304, 

outer stainless steel 201

double wall and vacuum insulated

Logo: Pad printing, screen printing, engraving

MODEL NO. 24055522

Portable
Thermal Bottle

Fits most coffee machines,
making it the ideal cup for
working on the move.

your LOGO

318

DRINKWARE



Thermos coffee cup
MODEL NO.23105505/06

Capacity: 12oz/10oz

Product size:7*26cm

Weight: 300g

Color:Pink/Green/White/Black/Blue

Support customized patterns and logos

Portable coffee cup
MODEL NO.23105502

Capacity: 650ml

Product size:14*6cm

Weight: 300g

Color:Red/Green/White/Black

Material: PC+ food grade silicone

Portable coffee cup
MODEL NO.23105502

Capacity: 330ml

Product size:7.5*8.3cm

Weight: 127g

Material: Stainless steel

logo here
logo here

Suitable for picnics and outdoor camping water cups

Double wall stainless steel

With buckle cup
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Green Sip: Drink Responsibly

Wheat straw coffee cup
MODEL NO.24125532

Size: 9.5*18CM

Capacity: 450ML

Materials: Wheat straw, scork anti-scalding cup sleeve

Logo:Silk print.

Wheat straw coffee cup
MODEL NO.24125531

Size: 9*14.5CM

Capacity: 350ML

Materials: Wheat straw,  cork cup sleeve

Logo:Silk print.

Wheat straw coffee cup
MODEL NO.24125529

Size: 9*14CM

Capacity: 450ML

Materials: Wheat straw, silicone cup lid and anti-scalding cup sleeve

Logo:Silk print.

Wheat straw coffee cup
MODEL NO.24125530

Size: 9*11CM

Capacity: 350ML

Materials: Wheat straw, silicone anti-scalding cup sleeve

Logo:Silk print.
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MODEL NO. 24085505

Glass Bottle 

Glass bottle with
Silicone cup cover

MODEL NO.23105526

Capacity: 1000ml

Product size:29.5*7.7cm

Weight: 300g

Material: Glass+ food grade silicone+bamboo cup lid

Glass bottle with
Silicone cup cover

MODEL NO.23105527

Capacity: 1000ml

Product size:29.5*7.7cm

Weight: 300g

Material: Glass+ food grade silicone+bamboo cup lid
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L / W: 8*11cm

Material: Ceramic mug with wooden handles and cup lid

Capacity: 450ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125508

L / W: 9*11cm

Material: Ceramic mug with wooden handles and cup lid

Capacity: 420ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125507

L / W: 12*11.5*8cm

Material: Ceramic cup with natural cork and bamboo lid

Capacity: 400ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125519
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L / W: 8.8*9.2m

Material: Ceramic mug with wooden handles and cup lid

Capacity: 350ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125512

L / W: 8*9.5cm

Material: Ceramic

Capacity: 330ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125517

L / W: 8.2*12.3cm

Material: Ceramic

Capacity: 380ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125520

L / W: 8.7*10.5cm

Bottom diameter: 5cm

Material: Ceramic

Capacity: 310ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125524

323

DRINKWARE



L / W: 8.2*10.5cm

Material: Ceramic

Capacity: 330ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125513

L / W: 8*9.5cm

Material: Ceramic with heart - shaped handle

Capacity: 320ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125518

L / W: 8.7*7.6cm

Material: Ceramic

Capacity: 300ml

Ceramic coffee mug

MODEL NO. 24125516
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RPET bottle with straw
MODEL NO.24115504

Material:RPET

Capacity:18oz/520ml

RPET water bottle with screw cap, straw and rubber finish

40oz bottle
plastic with Handle
Size: 6*34CM

Capacity: 40oz/1200ML

Material: Made of plastic

covered with a durable and beautiful powder coating. 

Double wall vacuum insulation

MODEL NO. 24115505

RPET
Bottle

LOGO Position

SUS
306
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MODEL NO. 24045528

ECO
Friendly
Outdoor
Bottle

Wheat straw bottle with
cork bottom
L / W: 250*65MM, 560ML

Material: Wheat straw and its base in cork with double wall 

with vacuum insulation.

LRoll Print - 190 x 65mm (LxH), 

Digital Print - 30 x 70mm (LxH), Digital Label - 30 x 55mm (LxH)

MODEL NO. 24045529

Recycled bottle
L / W: 350ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125547

sport Environmentally 
friendly 
multi-scene kettle 
with a cork base.

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML/500ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125548
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 800ML

Weight: 10g

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 23105528

Recyeled Material

CLASSIC!
hot
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 60*210MM,580ML

Weight: 85g

Logo:Laser engraving, pad printing, UV printing

RPET bottle with frosty finish 
L / W: 60*210MM, 580ML

Weight: 65g

Logo:Laser engraving, pad printing, UV printing

MODEL NO. 24055501

MODEL NO. 24045528

RPET

The 22oz RPET Reusable Bottle with FSC® 100% Bamboo Lid features 
single-wall construction and a stylish FSC®-certified bamboo lid. 
The body of the bottle is made from 100% recycled plastic. 
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RPET bottle
with bamboo lid 
L / W: 60*210MM, 580ML

Logo:Laser engraving, pad printing, UV printing

MODEL NO. 24125540

RPET bottle with bamboo lid
L / W: 60*210MM, 580ML

Logo:Laser engraving, pad printing, UV printing

MODEL NO. 24125541

The bottle is topped with a beautifully 

crafted bamboo lid, adding a touch 

of warmth and natural elegance. 

Whether you're hydrating at the gym 

or enjoying a day out, it's a chic and 

sustainable choice for all your drink 

needs.

Its ribbed texture provides a secure 

grip, making it easy to hold during 

activities. The durable silicone cap 

features a convenient loop, allowing 

for easy attachment to bags or belts.
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 350ML/750ML

Weight: 10g

MODEL NO.24125555

Recycled bottle
L / W: 750ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125556

Environmentally friendly 
sports water bottle with 
a handle on the lid. Not 
only is it easy to carry 
and take, but the cup lid 

can also be used as a 
mobile phone holder.
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 235mmH x 75mmDia

750ML

Weight: 10g

LRoll Print - 190 x 65mm (LxH), 

Digital Print - 30 x 70mm (LxH), Digital Label - 30 x 55mm (LxH)

MODEL NO. 24055504

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125550

RPET bottle with frosty finish 
L / W: 65*210MM, 600ML

Logo:Laser engraving, pad printing, UV printing

MODEL NO. 24125549
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RPET with lid in stainless steel
and TPR grip making
L / W: 70*245 MM, 780ML

LRoll Print - 190 x 65mm (LxH), 

Digital Print - 30 x 70mm (LxH), Digital Label - 30 x 55mm (LxH)

MODEL NO. 24055502

 Lifestyle Water Bottle
L / W: 70*245 MM, 700ML

Material: high-quality BPA-FREE Plastic

Made from 90% recycled materials including a lid 

and sipper made from Recycled PP plastic and a straw from recycled PE plastic.

MODEL NO. 24055503

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125552

Recycled bottle
L / W:750ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125551
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML/350ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125558

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML/500ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125557

The RPET water bottle 
lid has a ring for easy 

taking, and the lid 
also has a small hole 
for hanging a keychain 

or lanyard.
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Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125544

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125543

Recycled bottle
L / W: 500ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125546

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125542

334

DRINKWARE



Recycled bottle
L / W:580ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125553

Recycled bottle
L / W:580ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125554

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125560

Recycled bottle
L / W: 600ML

Material: RPET

MODEL NO. 24125559
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eco
friendly

OKASA PROMOTION (NINGBO) LIMITED
+86 (0)574 8280 7313 
okasa@okasa.com 

www.okasa.com 
Rm 2402, Meijin Bldg, No.125 Mingyuan Road, Shounan Street, 

Yinzhou District, Ningbo, 315199, P.R.China
Factory：Shangcheng village, Tangxi town, Ningbo Zhenjiang China�


